TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH		04/09/2010	CAYMAN ISLAND BRANCH OF A SWISS JOINT STOCK COMPANY: SWITZERLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.
Street Address:	1455 MARKET ST, 5TH FLOOR
City:	SAN FRANCISCO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94103
Entity Type:	NATIONAL ASSOCIATION: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 205

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	2753879	CREDITREPORTPLACE	
Registration Number:	2738071	DIGITAL PROTECTION PLUS	
Registration Number:	2738108	DIGITALPROTECTIONPLUS	
Registration Number:	2738107		
Serial Number:	76603065		
Serial Number:	76231931	PRIVACYSCORE	
Registration Number:	2764873	TRILEGIANT	
Serial Number:	76603066	TRILEGIANT LOYALTY SOLUTIONS	
Registration Number:	1702310	1-800-TEL-SHOP	
Registration Number:	1702163	1-800-TEL-TRIP	
Registration Number:	1915479	24 HOUR TRAVEL CENTER	
Registration Number:	1482716	24 HOUR TRAVEL CENTER	
Registration Number:	2062313	ACCUTRIP	
		TDADEMADIA	

REEL: 004186 FRAME: 0545

TRADEMARK

900159779

Serial Number:	78417137	AMERICAN FAMILY REWARDS		
Registration Number:	2454986	AUTOVANTAGE		
Registration Number:	1553199	AUTOVANTAGE		
Registration Number:	2519405	AUTOVANTAGE GOLD		
Serial Number:	78535729	AUTOVANTAGE GOLD USA		
Registration Number:	2646639	BRIGHT SOLUTIONS FOR THE BODY, MIND AND BUDGET		
Registration Number:	1614237	BUYERS ADVANTAGE		
Registration Number:	1531245	BUYERS ADVANTAGE		
Registration Number:	2786868	BUYERS ADVANTAGE		
Registration Number:	2858661	BUYERS ADVANTAGE		
Registration Number:	2484963	BUYERS ADVANTAGE PROGRAM		
Registration Number:	1702103	BUYER'S APPRECIATION		
Registration Number:	1887458	BUYER'S APPRECIATION		
Serial Number:	75507543	СОМРЬЕТЕНОМЕ		
Registration Number:	2678512	СОМРЬЕТЕНОМЕ		
Registration Number:	1795446	СОМРЬЕТЕНОМЕ		
Registration Number:	1863946	CREDIT ALERT		
Registration Number:	2290784	CREDIT CARD ADVANTAGES		
Registration Number:	1806412	CREDIT CARD GUARDIAN		
Registration Number:	1482651	DINE OUT TONIGHT CLUB		
Registration Number:	1931832	DRIVERS ADVANTAGES		
Registration Number:	2257882	FAMILY SOFTWARE CLUB		
Serial Number:	78365971	FUNSAVER CASH		
Registration Number:	2548201	GREAT EXPERIENCES PROGRAM		
Registration Number:	2532997	GREAT EXPERIENCES PROGRAM		
Registration Number:	2464672	GREAT FUN		
Serial Number:	78417141	GREAT FUN AMERICAN FAMILY REWARDS		
Registration Number:	2489464	GREAT FUN		
Registration Number:	2803402	GREAT FUN!		
Registration Number:	2636190	GUEST GETAWAYS		
Registration Number:	2721041	HEALTHSAVER		
Serial Number:	78664572	HOMEOWNERS SAVINGS NETWORK		
Registration Number:	2576575	HOMEOWNERS SAVINGS NETWORK		
Serial Number:	76583345	HOTEL SAVINGS NETWORK		
Registration Number:	2602324	HOTEL SAVINGS NETWORK		

Registration Number:	2568130		
Registration Number:	2505654	IDENTITY FRAUD PROTECTION	
Registration Number:	2800690	IDENTITY FRAUD PROTECTION	
Registration Number:	2502697	INTERNATIONAL FIRST CLASS SELECT	
Registration Number:	2579824	JUST FOR ME	
Registration Number:	2650190	JUST FOR ME	
Registration Number:	2462763	KNOW WHERE YOU STAND WITH YOUR PERSONAL CREDIT ALERT	
Registration Number:	2545176	LEISURE VALUES	
Serial Number:	76431809	LIFE'S MORE FUN WHEN IT COSTS LESS	
Registration Number:	2863515	LIFE IS MORE FUN WHEN IT COSTS LESS	
Registration Number:	1892838	MANUFACTURERS DISCOUNT CARD	
Serial Number:	78408459	MANUFACTURERS-DIRECT DISCOUNT NETWORK	
Registration Number:	2300663	MEMBER PROTECT	
Registration Number:	2713133		
Registration Number:	1454603	NATIONAL CARD CONTROL	
Registration Number:	2369541	NATIONAL CARD REGISTRY	
Registration Number:	2705068	NATIONAL CARD REGISTRY.COM YOU'RE PROTECTED. ONLINE AND ON THE ROAD.	
Registration Number:	2537449	NATIONALCARDREGISTRY.COM	
Registration Number:	1502446	NCCI	
Registration Number:	1501584	NCCI	
Registration Number:	2464739	NORTH AMERICAN TRAVEL & AUTOMOBILE DISCOUNT NETWORK	
Registration Number:	2020611	PET PRIVILEGES	
Serial Number:	78301070	PET PRIVILEGES	
Registration Number:	2446370	PRIVACYGUARD	
Registration Number:	1829743	PRIVACYGUARD	
Registration Number:	2648855	PRIVACYGUARD.COM	
Registration Number:	1714114	PURCHASE GUARD	
Registration Number:	1691012	PURCHASE REPLACEMENT	
Registration Number:	2381977	RESORT REWARDS	
Registration Number:	1352175	SHOPPERS ADVANTAGE	
Registration Number:	2459577	SHOPPERS ADVANTAGE	
Registration Number:	2713134	SHOPPERSADVANTAGE	
Registration Number:	2865539	SMART SOLUTIONS EVERYDAY SAVINGS	
	11	TRADEMARK	

TRADEMARK " REEL: 004186 FRAME: 0547

Serial Number:	78489786	SOMETHING TO HOWL ABOUT!		
Registration Number:	2466803	TOTAL PURCHASE PROTECTION		
Serial Number:	76083248	TOTAL PURCHASE PROTECTION		
Registration Number:	2244576	TRANSFER PLUS		
Registration Number:	2579565	TRAVEL ER		
Registration Number:	2087708	TRAVELACCOUNT		
Registration Number:	1528791	TRAVELERS ACCESS		
Registration Number:	1393539	TRAVELERS ADVANTAGE		
Registration Number:	2606481	TRAVELERS ADVANTAGE.COM		
Registration Number:	2248660	VIPRIVILEGES		
Registration Number:	2521211	WALLET SECURITY		
Registration Number:	2557213	WALLET SECURITY		
Registration Number:	1955421	WALLET SECURITY PLUS		
Registration Number:	1503239	WARRANTY ADVANTAGE		
Registration Number:	2293053	WHAT'S IN A NAME		
Serial Number:	76006335	TRAVELEMERGENCYRESOURCE.COM		
Serial Number:	78489776	YOU DESERVE A SPECIAL TREAT		
Registration Number:	1761659	YOU'RE #1		
Registration Number:	1785811	YOU'RE #1		
Registration Number:	2705066	YOU'RE PROTECTED. ONLINE AND ON THE ROAD.		
Registration Number:	1743455	CREDIT LINE CREDIT MONITORING SERVICE		
Registration Number:	1543815	HOT-LINE CREDIT CARD BUREAU OF AMERICA		
Registration Number:	1359655	S SAFECARD SERVICES, INC.		
Registration Number:	1410442	DATE REMINDER		
Serial Number:	78432602	CREDIT CARDHOLDERS DISCOUNT CLUB		
Serial Number:	78533075	FAMILY PLATINUM PLAN		
Serial Number:	78406218	FAMILY SAVINGS NETWORK		
Serial Number:	78476228	FRIENDLY GREETINGS		
Serial Number:	78412883	KNOWLEDGE IS YOUR BEST DEFENSE		
Serial Number:	78590119	NATIONAL SAVINGS GUIDE		
Serial Number:	78445229	PC SAFETYPLUS		
Serial Number:	78460463	PCSAFETYPLUS		
Serial Number:	78542365	PURCHASE POWER		
Serial Number:	78507616	SECUREALL LIVE MORE. WORRY LESS. YOU'RE PROTECTED.		
		TRADEMARK		

Serial Number:	78365966	SHOPPING MONEY		
Serial Number:	76626507	SUPPORT THE USA		
Serial Number:	78578197	THE HOTEL CARD		
Serial Number:	78507571	TOTAL GUARD		
Serial Number:	78370614	VACATION WRAPS		
Serial Number:	78556954	YOUR DISCOUNT SHOPPING SERVICE		
Registration Number:	2911429	CELLINSURE		
Registration Number:	2796353	CHARITY REWARDS		
Registration Number:	2865507	COMPLETEASSISTANT		
Serial Number:	78424489	CONVERTING CUSTOMERS INTO FANS		
Serial Number:	76486322	DATALAB		
Registration Number:	2599208	EMPLOYALTY		
Serial Number:	78529196	HOME ASSISTANT		
Registration Number:	2835242	LOLA		
Registration Number:	2780418	CLEVER CLUBHOUSE		
Registration Number:	2851471	CLEVER CLUBHOUSE		
Registration Number:	2858449	CLEVERCLUBHOUSE.COM		
Serial Number:	76509516	CLICK AWAY GETAWAY		
Registration Number:	2900533	CLICK AWAY GETAWAY		
Registration Number:	2914912	COVERING YOU AND YOUR PURCHASES!		
Registration Number:	2863257	CREDITKEEPER		
Serial Number:	78328743	CREDITPATROL		
Serial Number:	76436111	ELITE EXCURSIONS		
Registration Number:	2902137	ELITE EXCURSIONS		
Serial Number:	78374767	ELITE EXCURSIONS REDEFINING FIRST CLASS		
Registration Number:	2889875	EVENT PRIVILEGES		
Registration Number:	2924356	EVENT PRIVILEGES		
Serial Number:	78456487	EVERYDAY PRIVILEGES GOLD		
Serial Number:	76481422	EVERYDAY VALUES		
Serial Number:	76610404	EVERDAY VALUES		
Serial Number:	78376165	EVERYDAY VALUES GOLD		
Serial Number:	76481423	EVERYDAYVALUESCLUB.COM		
Registration Number:	2647114	GREAT OPTIONS		
Registration Number:	2769900	GREAT OPTIONS TRAVEL		
Registration Number:	2857046	IDENTITY FRAUD SUPPORT SERVICE		

Registration Number:	2901189	IDENTITY FRAUD SUPPORT SERVICE		
Registration Number:	2768400	IDENTITY SECURE		
Registration Number:	2789580	IDENTITYSECURE		
Registration Number:	2893758	IT'S ABOUT YOUR PAST AND IT AFFECTS YOUR FUTURE.		
Serial Number:	76506544	LOG ON & GO		
Serial Number:	78355784	NHPA NATIONAL HOME PROTECTION ALLIANCE		
Serial Number:	76483353	PROFITPOWER		
Serial Number:	78286742	PROFITPOWER		
Serial Number:	76502888	PROFITPOWERONLINE.COM		
Serial Number:	76453649	PURCHASE ADVANTAGE		
Serial Number:	76482701	PURCHASEADVANTAGE.COM		
Registration Number:	2840978	SAVINGS		
Registration Number:	2734579	SET YOUR RECORDS STRAIGHT		
Serial Number:	76495088	YOUR FINANCES MADE SIMPLE		
Registration Number:	2798983	YOUR HOME FOR ONLINE CREDIT REPORTS		
Registration Number:	2937002	YOUR TICKET TO GREAT SAVINGS		
Registration Number:	1980215	CARDMILES		
Registration Number:	1453482	CARDSECURE		
Registration Number:	1644588	CONSUMER ACTION TEAM		
Registration Number:	1670699	50 GRAND		
Registration Number:	1016434	BANCLUB		
Registration Number:	1989276	BETTER THAN FREE CHECKING		
Registration Number:	1308325	BONUS BANKING		
Registration Number:	2267788	BUSINESS ASSET		
Registration Number:	1237600	CHECK CLUB		
Registration Number:	1237601	CHECK CLUB		
Registration Number:	2271820			
Registration Number:	1555068	CLUB 55 PLUS		
Registration Number:	2568573	CREDITEXPANSION		
Registration Number:	1629399	FIFTY AND BETTER		
Registration Number:	1995575	FIFTY-FIVE AND BETTER		
Registration Number:	2346422	FINANCIAL SERVICES ASSOCIATION		
Registration Number:	1629396	FISI		
Registration Number:	1521202	FISI MADISON FINANCIAL		
Registration Number:	1689640	MATTERS OF IMPORTANCE		

II	II I	
1416936	NEW OUTLOOKS CLUB	
2238246	PRIORITY CHECKING	
2787121	RECREATIONPLUS	
2369298	SAMPLE THE SAVINGS	
1969218	SAVERS CLUB	
1679610	SAVERS CLUBS OF AMERICA	
2605502	SMALL BUSINESS CENTRAL	
2579955	SMALL BUSINESS CENTRAL	
1660372	SOJOURNS	
1213421	THE CLASSIC	
1117418	THE CLUB	
1344981	THE FINANCIAL ADVANTAGE	
1231301	THE WINNER	
2455690	VALUE AWARENESS GUARANTEE	
2780368	WELLNESS EXTRAS	
2543637	HOME CARE AND REPAIR SAVINGS	
2819626		
2753100	PROGENY MARKETING INNOVATIONS	
2461343	THE PLUS PACKAGE	
78491649	TRIPLE-CASH ACCIDENT PLAN	
	2787121 2369298 1969218 1679610 2605502 2579955 1660372 1213421 1117418 1344981 1231301 2455690 2780368 2543637 2819626 2753100 2461343	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (646)848-4455

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-848-4455

Email: jlik@shearman.com

Correspondent Name: Gloria Jung

Address Line 1: 599 Lexington Avenue
Address Line 2: Shearman & Sterling LLP
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3232/648
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GLORIA JUNG
Signature:	/GLORIA JUNG/
Date:	04/15/2010

Total Attachments: 42

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004186 FRAME: 0551

source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page1.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page2.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page3.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page4.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page5.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page6.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page7.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page8.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page9.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page10.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page11.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page12.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page13.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page14.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page15.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page16.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page17.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page18.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page19.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page20.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page21.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page22.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page23.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page24.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page25.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page26.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page27.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page28.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page29.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page30.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page31.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page32.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page33.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page34.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page35.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page36.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page37.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page38.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page39.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page40.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page41.tif source=1 - Assignment of Security Agreement#page42.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004186 FRAME: 0552

ASSIGNMENT OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

This ASSIGNMENT OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Assignment") dated April 9, 2010, is made by CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH (formerly known as Credit Suisse, Cayman Islands Branch), as withdrawing administrative agent (the "Withdrawing Agent"), BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as new administrative agent and collateral agent for the Secured Parties (as defined in the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement referred to below) (the "New Agent"), and the Persons listed on the signature pages hereof (collectively, the "Grantors").

WHEREAS, the Borrower, Affinion Group Holdings, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Holdings"), the lenders party thereto, Credit Suisse AG, Cayman Islands Branch (formerly known as Credit Suisse, Cayman Islands Branch), as administrative agent (the "Existing Agent") for such lenders and the other parties thereto entered into a Credit Agreement, dated as of October 17, 2005 (as amended prior to the date hereof, the "Existing Credit Agreement");

WHEREAS, in connection with the Existing Credit Agreement, Holdings, the Borrower, the Subsidiaries of the Borrower party thereto, and the Existing Agent entered into (i) that certain Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, dated as of October 17, 2005 (as amended prior to the date hereto, the "Existing G&C Agreement"), and (ii) that certain Intellectual Property Security Agreement, dated as of October 17, 2005 (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "IP Security Agreement");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the IP Security Agreement, the Withdrawing Agent, as the original administrative agent, was granted a security interest in each Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the Collateral (as defined in the IP Security Agreement), including the Collateral set forth on Schedule A attached hereto (the "Security Interest");

WHEREAS, the IP Security Agreement was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office, with respect to Trademarks, at reel 003253 frame 0927 on November 17, 2005 and with respect to Patents, at reel 017220 frame 0586 on November 14, 2005 and with the United States Copyright Office at volume 3532 document no. 013 on November 21, 2005;

WHEREAS, the Borrower, Holdings, the Administrative Agent, the Collateral Agent and the lenders party thereto (the "Lenders") are entering into an Amended and Restated Credit Agreement, dated as of the date hereof, which amends and restates the Existing Credit Agreement in its entirety and provides for the Lenders to provide loans to the Borrower from time to time (such Amended and Restated Credit Agreement as it may be further amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement");

WHEREAS, as a condition precedent to the making of Loans, the issuance of Letters of Credit by the Lenders under the Credit Agreement and the entry into Swap

NYDOCS02/898570

Affinion - Assignment of Intellectual Property Security Agreement

Agreements by Lenders or Affiliates of Lenders from time to time each Grantor has executed and delivered that certain Amended and Restated Guarantee and Collateral Agreement dated [•], 2010 among the Grantors, the Administrative Agent and the Collateral Agent (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Guarantee and Collateral Agreement"); and

WHEREAS, consistent with the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, the New Agent is desirous of acquiring, and the Withdrawing Agent is desirous of assigning, all of the Withdrawing Agent's right, title and interest in, to and under the IP Security Agreement, including, without limitation, the Security Interest, and all documents relating thereto.

- NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Withdrawing Agent, the New Agent, and the Grantors hereby covenant and agree as follows:
- Section 1. <u>Defined Terms</u>. All capitalized terms used herein but not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings ascribed to those terms in the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement.
- Section 2. <u>Assignment of IP Security Agreement</u>. The Withdrawing Agent hereby assigns, transfers and conveys to the New Agent for the ratable benefit of the Secured Parties all of its right, title and interest in, to and under the IP Security Agreement, including, without limitation, the Security Interest. The New Agent hereby accepts the foregoing assignment.
- Section 3. <u>Guarantee and Collateral Agreement</u>. The security interest assigned to the New Agent as the new collateral agent for the Secured Parties pursuant to this Assignment, has been granted in conjunction with the security interest granted pursuant to the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, and the Grantors hereby acknowledge and affirm that the rights and remedies of the New Agent with respect to the security interest in the Collateral made and granted by IP Security Agreement are more fully set forth in the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein.
- Section 4. <u>Counterparts</u>. This Assignment may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which when so executed shall be deemed to be an original and all of which taken together shall constitute one and the same agreement.
- Section 5. <u>Governing Law</u>. This Assignment shall be governed by, and construed in accordance with, the laws of the State of New York.

[Rest of Page Intentionally Left Blank]

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004186 FRAME: 0554

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this Assignment to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date first above written.

CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH as Withdrawing Agent

Name: Robert Hetu

Title: Managing Director

Name: Christopher Day

Title: Associate

ACCEPTED AND AGREED as of the date first above written:

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.,

as New Agent

By:

Name: David Strickert

Title: Senior Vice President

ACCEPTED AND AGREED as of the date first above written:

AFFINION GROUP, INC.

By;

Name: Todd I

Title: Executive Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

AFFINION BENEFITS GROUP, LLC

AFFINION DATA SERVICES, INC.

AFFINION GROUP, LLC

AFFINION LOYALTY GROUP, INC.

AFFINION PUBLISHING, LLC

CARDWELL AGENCY INC.

CCAA, CORPORATION

GLOBAL PRIVACY SOLUTIONS, LLC

LONG TERM PREFERRED CARE, INC.

TRAVELERS ADVANTAGE SERVICES, INC.

TRILEGIANT AUTO SERVICES, INC.

TRILEGIANT CORPORATION

TRILEGIANT INSURANCE SERVICES, INC.

TRILEGIANT RETAIL SERVICES, INC.

WATCHGUARD REGISTRATION SERVICES, INC.

Ву;

Name/Todd H. Siegel

Title: Executive Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

CUC ASIA HOLDINGS, by its partners:

TRILEGIANT CORPOR

By:

Name: Todd H. Siegel

Title: Executive Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

and

TRILEGIANT RETAIL SERVICES, INC

By:

Name: Todd H

Title: Executive Vice President and

Chief Financial Officer

[SIGNATURE PAGE]

Affinion - Assignment of IP Security Agreement

Schedule A

PATENTS/PATENT APPLICATIONS CHART

Patent No./ Application No.	Tale	Issue Date/ File Dats	Inventor
U.S. APN No.	On-Line Employee Incemive	April 23, 2002	Bicks et al.
10/127,492	Priogram		
Canada APN No.	Fully-integrated, On-Line	; ;	
2,240,424	Interactive Frequency and Award		
	Redemption Program		
EP APN No. 96 944	Pully-Integrated, On-Line		
793.3	Interactive Proquency and Award		
	Redemption Fregram		
Australia Patent No.	An On-Line Instantive System		
758.464 		} }	
Canada APN No 2297787	An On-One Incentive System		
Israel APN No.	An On-Line Incentive System		
137337			
Mexico APN No.	An On-Line Incentive System	***************************************	
6780			
Singspore Patent No. 74314	An On-Line Incentive System		
Australia Fates: No.	Transaction Based Award		
770513	Program		
Canada APN No.	Transaction Based Award		
2381368	Program		
EP APN No. 00-959	Transaction Based Award		
220.5	Program		
U.S. APN No.	On-Line, Interactive Preguency	April 23, 2003	
10/420,901	and Award Redemption Program	•	
U.S. APN No.	Interactive Online Point	May 14, 2002	Johnson at al
19/143,866	Redemption System		
U.S. APN No.	Method for Offering Insurance	***************************************	
19/349,951	Protection for a Consumer Item		
	as in Inducement for Opening a		· ·
	Credit Card Account.		
U.S. Prov. Patent	System, Method and Computer		
APN No. 80/641/439	Program Product for Corrency		
	Redemption in Loyalty Reward		
	Programs		
U.K. Patent No.	Improvements in Marketing		
2321428			į.

ş

Affinion Membership Holdings Subsidiary, LLC US/International Trademarks

Mark	Country	App. No	App. Date	Reg. No	Reg. Date
DIGITALPROTECTIONFLUS	Canada	1386204	7/31/2003		
CREDITREPORTFLACE	United States			2753879	8/19/2603
DIGITAL PROTECTION FLUS	United States			2738073	2/35/2003
DIGITALPROTECTIONPLUS &	United States			2738168	7/15/2003
Dringn					
Miscellaneous (Shield Loge) Design	United States			2738167	7/15/2003
Miscellangous (Trilegiant) Design	United States	76/603065	7/18/2004		
PRIVACYSCORE	United States	76/231931	3/28/2901		
TRILEGIANT	United States			2764873	9/16/2093
TRILEGIANT LOYALTY	Onited States	76/803066	7/19/2004		
SOLUTIONS					

Affinion Publishing, Inc. US/International Trudemarks

Mark	Country	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No	Reg. Date
HOTEL SAVINGS NETWORK	Canada	1240015	11/30/2004		
and Design					<u> </u>
PRIVACYGUARD	Canada	1385810	7/23/2003		<u> </u>
NETMARKET	Calambia			232185	1/9/2001
NETMARKET	Colombia Colombia Calombia			255413	3 1/9/2001
NETMARKET	Calombia			232393	1/9/2003
1-800-TEL-SHOP	United States			1702330	7/21/1992
1-800-TEL-TRIP	United States			1702163	7/21/1992
24 HOUR TRAVEL CENTRE	United States			1915479	8/29/1995
24 HOUR TRAVEL CENTER	United States			1482716	3/29/1988
and Design					
ACCUTRIP	United States			2062313	\$/13/1997
AMERICAN FAMILY	United States	78/417137	3/12/2004		
REWARDS		:			
AUTOVANTAGE	United States			2454986	5/29/2001
AUTOVANTAGE (Stylead)	United States			1553199	8/22/1989
AUTOVANTACE GOLD	United States			2519405	12/18/2001
AUTOVANTAGE GOLD USA	United States	78/535729	12/20/2004		
BRIGHT SOLUTIONS FOR	United States			2646639	11/5/2002
THE BODY, MIND AND					*****
BUDGET					
BUYERS ADVANTAGE	United States			1614237	9/18/1990
BUYERS ADVANTAGE	United States			1531245	3/21/1989
BUYEBS ADVANTAGE	United States			2786868	9/18/1990 3/21/1989 11/23/2003
BUYERS ADVANTAGE plus	United States		}	2858661	6/29/2004
Design		1		1	
BUYERS ADVANTAGE	United States			2484963	5/4/2001
PROGRAM, plus Design					
BUYER'S APPRECIATION	United States			1762163	7/23/1992

3

Stark	Country	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No	Reg. Date
BUYESSAPPRECIATION	United States			1887458	4/4/1993
COMPLETEROME	United States	75/507543	6/23/1998	***************************************	
COMPLETENOME	United States		· ·	2678512	1/21/2003
COMPLEYEHOME (Stylized)	United States				9/28/2003
CREDIT ALEBT	United States		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1795446 1863946	9/28/2003
CREDIT CARD	United States		.,	2296784	11/9/1999
ADVANTAGES					
CREDIT CARD GUARDIAN	United States			1806412	11/23/1993
DINEOUT TOMORT CLUB	United States			1482651	3/29/1988
DRIVERS ADVANTAGES	United States			1931832	10/31/1995
FAMILY SOFTWARE CLUB	United States		·	2257892	6/29/1999
FUNSAVEE CASH	Umited States	78/365971	2/11/2004		***************************************
GREAT EXPERIENCES	United States			2548201	73/12/2002
PROGRAM				Jan Garage	
GREAT EXPERIENCES	United States	····	·	2532997	7/22/2902
PROGRAM and Design	I maintain ann an				
GREAT FUN	United States		·}	2464672	6/26/2001
GREAT FUN AMERICAN	United States	78/417141	5/12/2004	***************************************	
FAMILY REWARDS					
OREAT FUN and Design	United States	, en francesser en	4	2489464 280349 2836190	[19/31/2003]
GREAT FUNI and Design	United States			280346	1/9/2004
GUEST OSTAWAYS	United States		·	2636190	1 10/15/2002
HEALTHBAYES	United States		***************************************	2721041	5/3/2003
HOMEGWNERS SAVINGS	United States	78/664372	7/6/2003		, in the second second
NETWORK		1 12 1 1 2 2 1			
HOMEOWNERS SAVINGS	United States		·	2576575	\$/4/2002
METWORK, plus Design					
BOTEL SAVINGS METWORK	United States	76/583345	3/25/2004		***************************************
HOTEL SAVINGS NETWORK	United States			2602324	7/30/2002
and Design		i			
House Design	United States		+	2568130	3/7/2902
IDENTITY FRAUD	United States			2305654	11/6/2001
PROTECTION					
IDENTITY FRAUD	United States			28689690	13/39/2003
PROTECTION & Design					
INTERNATIONAL FIRST	United States	}		2502697	10/36/2601
CLASS SELECT		1			
JUST FOR ME	United States		T	2579824	6/11/2002 11/12/2002
JUST FOR ME JUST FOR ME, plus Design	United States			2650190	11/12/2002
KNOW WHERE YOU STAND	United States			2462763	6/19/2(0)1
WITH YOUR PERSONAL		*****			
CREDIT ALERT					
LEISURE VALUES	United States			2545176	3/5/2002
LIFE IS MORE FUN WHEN IT	United States	76/431869	7/18/2002		
COSTS LESS					
LIFE IS MORE FUN WHEN IT	United States			2863513	7/13/2004
COSTS LESS					
MANUFACTUREES	United States			1892838	5/2/1995
DISCOUNT CARD			ļ		
MANUFACTURERS DIRECT	United States	78/408439	4/27/2004		
DISCOUNT NETWORK					
MEMBER PROTECT	United States			2300663	12/14/1999

Nark	Country	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No	Reg. Date
Miscellancous (Shopping Bag)	United States			2713133	5/6/2003
Design					
NATIONAL CARD CONTROL	United States			1454603	\$/Q3/1987
NATIONAL CARD	United States			2369541	7/18/2600
REGISTRY					· ·
NATIONAL CARO	United States			2705068	4/8/2003
REGISTRY.COM and Design				1	
NATIONALCARDREGISTRY.	United States		•	2537449	2/5/2002
COM			•	***************************************	
KCCI	United States			1502446	8/30/1988
NCCI and Design	United States			1501584	8/23/3988
NORTH AMERICAN TRAVEL	United States			2464739	6/26/2001
& AUTOMOBILE DISCOUNT					
NETWORK					
PET PRIVILEGES	United States	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2020611	12/3/1996
PET PRIVILECES PET PRIVILECES and Design	United States	78/301070	9/16/2003		·
PRIVACYGUARD	United States			2446370	1-4/24/2001
PRIVACYGUARD (Stylized)	United States	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	<u> </u>	1829743	4/5/1994
PRIVACYGUARD COM	United States	andianum anno anno anno anno anno anno anno ann		1 2648855	111/12/2002
PORCHASE OUABD	United States		ļi.	1714114	9/8/1992
PURCHASE REPLACEMENT	United States		ļ	1691013	6/2/1992
RESORT REWARDS		immumminites	<u> </u>		
SHOPPERS ADVANTAGE	United States		}	1 2381977	3/29/2000 7/30/1985
	United States		ļ	1352175	1/20/1982
SHOPPERS ADVANTAGE	United States		ļ	2459577	6/12/2001
SHOPPERSADVANTAGE	United States			2713134	5/6/2003
(Stylized) and Design			<u></u>	***************************************	
SMART SOLUTIONS.	United States			2865939	7/20/2004
EVERYDAY SAVINGS				ļ	
SOMETHING TO HOWE	United States	78/489786	9/27/2004		
ABOUT	[<u> </u>
rotal purchase	United States			2496803	7/3/2001
PROTECTION				ļ	<u> </u>
TOTAL PURCHASE	United States	76/083248	7/5/2000		
PROTECTION and Design			,,,,,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<u> </u>	
TRANSFEE PLUS	United States			2244576	9/33/1999
Privel ER (Stylized)	United States			2579365	6/11/2002
FRAVELÁCCIOUNT	United States		ļ	2087708	8/12/1997
TRAVELERS ACCESS	United States			1328791	3/7/1989 3/13/1986
FRAVELERS ADVANTAGE	United States			*****************	
TRAVELERS	United States	*		2606481	5713/1986
<u>ADVANTAGE.COM</u>				**************************************	<u></u>
VIPRIVILEGES	United States			2248660	6/1/1999
WALLET SECURITY	United States United States			2321211	12/18/2001
WALLET SECURITY and	United States			2557213	4/2/2002
Dysigu					
WALLET SECURITY PLUS	United States			1955421	2/6/1996
WARRANTY ADVANTAGE	United States			1503239	9/6/1988
VHATS IN A NAME	United States			2293053	11/16/1999
WWW.TRAVELEMERGENC	United States	76/906333	3/21/2600		
VRESOURCE.COM					
YOU DESERVE A SPECIAL	United States	78/489776	9/27/2004		
TREAT					
YOU'RE &:	United States			1761659	3/30/1993

Nuri	Country	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No	Reg. Date
YOU'BLE #1 and Design	United States			1785833	8/3/1993
	United States			2705056	4/8/2003
ONLINE AND ON THE ROAD					

Safecard, Inc. US Trademark

Nats (Sec. 1986)	Country	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No	Reg. Date
CREDIT LINE CREDIT MONITORING SERVICES and Design	United States			1743455	12/29/1992
HOT-LINE CREDIT CARD BUREAU OF AMERICA and Design	United States			1543815	6/13/1989
8 SAFECARD SERVICES, INC. and Design	United States			1359688	.9/10/1985
THE DATE REMINDER (Stylized)	United States			1410442	9/23/1986

Trilegiant Corporation US/International Trademarks

Mark	Country	App. No	App. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
30 % OFF HOTEL CARD	Canada	1242673	12/15/2004		
CLEVER CLUBHOUSE	Canada	1189541	7/24/2003		
CREDIT GUABDIAN	Canada	1205796	2/4/2004		
DEALS & DESTINATIONS	Canacia	1242073	12/16/2004		
PRAUD SEUTRY	Canada	1208797	2/4/2004		
IDENTITYSECURE	Canada	118661060	8/6/2003		
CREDIT CARDHOLDERS	Chited States	78/432602	6/9/2004		
DISCOUNT CLUB					
FAMILY PLATINUM PLAN	United States	78/533075	12/15/2004		
FAMILY SAVINGS	United States	78/406218	4/22/2004		
NETWORK		i.			
FRIENDLY ORBETTNOS	United States	78/476228	8/31/2004		
KNOWLEDGE IS YOUR	United States	78/412883	5/4/2004		
BEST DEFENSE					
NATIONAL SAVINGS GUIDE	United States	78/590119	3/18/2003		
PC SafetyPlas	United States	78/445229	7/2/2004		
PCSafetyPlus and design	United States	78/460463	8/2/2004		
PURCHASE POWER	United States	78/542365	1/5/2005		
SECUREALLLive More. Worry	United States	78/507616	19/28/2004		
Loss, You're Protected					
SHOPPING MONEY	United States	78/365966	2/11/2004		
SUPPORT THE USA sad	United States	76/626507	12/30/2004		
Design					

Mark.	Country	App. No	App. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
THE Hotel Card (stylized)	United States	78/578397	3/2/2005		
TOTAL GUARD	United States	78/307571	10/28/2004		
VACATION WRAPS	United States	78/370514	2/19/2004		
YOUR DISCOUNT	United Status	78/336994	1/31/2065		
SHOPPING SERVICE and					
(bay) design	<u> </u>				

Trilegiant Loyalty Solutions, Inc. US/International Trademarks

A STATE OF THE STA	Country	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No	Reg. Date
CHARITY REWARDS	Canada	1162127	12/12/2002		
CELLINGURE and Design	United States			2911429	12/14/2004
CHARITY REWARDS	United States			2796353	12/16/2003
CompleteAssistant	United States			2865507	7/20/2004
CONVERTING CUSTOMERS	United States	78/424489	5/05/2604		
INTO FANS					
DATALAS	United States	76/486322	1/31/2003		
EMPLOYALTY	United States			2599208	7/23/2002
HOME ASSISTANT	United States	78/529196	12/8/2004		
LOLA	United States			2835242	4/20/2004

TRL Group, Inc. US/International Trademarks

Mark	Country	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
NEPA NATIONAL HOME	Canada	1230421	3/7/2005		
PEGTECTION ALLIANCE and					
Design					
CLEVES CLUBHOUSE	United States			2780418	11/4/2003
CLEVER CLUSHOUSE and	United States			2851473	6/8/2004
Denign				Ì	
CLEVERCLUSHOUSE.COM	United States			2838449	6/29/2904
CLICK AWAY GETAWAY	United States	76/509516	4/24/2003		
CLICK AWAY GETAWAY	United States		***************************************	2900533	11/2/2004
COVERING YOU AND YOUR	United States			2914912	12/28/2004
PURCHASES					
CREDITKEFFER	United States			2863257	7/13/2004
CREDITPATROL	United States	78/328743	11/17/2003		
ELITE EXCUBSIONS	United States	76/436111	7/30/2092		
ELITE EXCURSIONS	United States		, ,	2902137	11/9/2004
ELITE	United States	78/374787	2/26/2004		
EXCUPSIONS/REDEFINING					
FIRST CLASS plus design					
EVENT PRIVILEGES	Costed States			2889875	9/28/2004
EVENT PRIVILEGES and	United States			2924336	2/1/2005
Design	was a control francisco de la control de				
EVERYDAY PROVILEGES	Onsted States	78/456487	7/26/2004		

Mark	Country	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
COLD					
EVERYDAY VALUES	United States	76/481422	1/10/2003		
EVERYDAY VALUES and	United States	76/610404	9/2/2004		***************************************
(Coupon) Design					
EVERYDAY VALUES GOLD	United States	78/376165	3/1/2004		
EVERYDAYVALUESCLUB.C	United States	76/481423	1/10/2003		
OM					
GREAT OPTIONS	United States	***************************************		2647114	11/5/2002
GREAT OPTIONS TRAVEL	United States			2769900	9/30/2003
IDENTITY FRAUD SUPPORT	United States			2857945	6/22/3904
SERVICE					<u> </u>
IDENTITY FRAUD SUPPORT	United States			2901189	11/9/2004
SERVICE and Design					
IDENTITY SECURE	United States			2768400	9/23/2003
IDENTITYSECURE and Look	United States			2789580	12/2/2003
Design					
ITS ABOUT YOUR PAST	United States		***************************************	2893758	10/12/2004
AND IT AFFECTS YOUR		****			
PLTURE.		***			
1.00 ON & GO	United States	76/506544	4/14/2003		
NHFA National Home	United States	78/355784	1/22/2004		
Protection Alliance, and Design				<u> </u>	
PROFITFOWER	United States	76/483353	1/21/2003		
PROFITPOWER and Design	United States	78/286742	8/13/2003		
PROFITPOWERONLINE COM	United States	76/502888	4/1/2003		
PURCHASE ADVANTAGE	United States United States	76/453649	9/30/2002		
PURCHASEADVANTAGE.CO	United States	76/492701	1/16/2003		
84					
SAVINGS and Key Design	United States			2840978	5/11/2004
SET YOUR RECORDS	United States			2734579	7/8/2003
STRAIGHT					
YOUE FINANCES MADE	United States	76/495088	3/8/2603		
SIMPLE					
YOUR HOME FOR ONLINE	United States			2798983	12/23/2003
CREDIT REPORTS					<u> </u>
YOUR TICKET TO GREAT	United States			2937002	3/29/2005
SAVINGS					

United Bank Cine Association, Inc. US/International Trademarks

Mark	Country	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
CARDMILES (Stylized)	Onited States			1980215	6/11/1996
CARUSECURE	United States			1453482	8/18/1987
CONSUMER ACTION TEAM	United States			1844888	5/14/1991

Progeny Marketing Innovations Inc.

7

NY1:1598639.5

Affinion Publishing, Inc. US Trademarks

Mark	Country	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No	Reg. Date
50 GRAND	United States			1670699	
BANCLUB	United States		}	1670699 1016434	12/31/1991 7/22/1975
BETTER THAN	United States			1,989,276	7/23/1996
FREE CHECKING					
BONUS BANKING	United States		***************************************	1308325	12/4/1984
BUSINESS ASSET	United States		<u> </u>	1267788	8/3/1999
CHECK CLUB	United States		}	1237600	5/10/1983
CHECK CLUB &	United States		<u> </u>	*******	apaninganinganinganinganingani
DESIGN	Consen oraces			1237601	5/10/1983
***************************************	United States		ļ	2271820	8/24/1999
CLOYERLEAY	Canan Mates			\$27.50.XV.	20.39/13399
DESIGN					
CLUB 35 PLUS &	Umited States			1555068	9/5/1989
Design	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				<u> </u>
CREDIT	United States			2568573	\$77/2002
EXPANSION					
(Stylized)					
FIFTY AND BETTER	United States			1429399	12/25/1990
(Stylized)					<u> </u>
FIFTY-FIVE AND	United States			1995975	8/20/1996
BETTER					
FINANCIAL	United States			2,346,422	\$/2/2000
SERVICES					
ASSOCIATION			Per contract of the contract o		
FISE	United States	***************************************		1629396	12/25/1990
PISI MADISON	United States	***********************	*******************	1321202	
PINANCIAL &					V
Liesign					
MATTERS OF	United States	***************************************		1,889,640	5/26/1992
TMPORTANCE	125124031 231644-4			12/2023/043	10.000 3 h 2 h
NEW OUTLOOKS	United States			1416936	111/11/1986
CLUB	Seminar assembly			5758739.	2147.2.27.3.20.27
	Barbara Veneza			2238246	4/13/1999
PRIORITY	United States			\$3.5 G2MS	-86 136 137 3 TY
CHECKING					Allen and a second
RECREATIONPLUS	Linited States			2787121	11/25/2003
SAMPLETHE	United States			2,369,298	7//18/2000
SAVENCE				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
SAVERS CLUB	United States			1969218	4/23/1998
SAVERS CLUBS OF	United States			1,879,610	3/17/1992
AMERICA					<u> </u>
SMALL BUSINESS	United States	·		2,695,502	8/6/2002
CENTRAL					
SMALL BUSINESS	United States			2,379,955	6/11/2002
CENTRAL & Design					
SOPOURNS	United States	***************	*************	1860372	10/8/3991
THE CLASSIC	United States			1213421	10/19/1982
THE CLUB & Design	United States		***************************************	1117418	\$-171972 \$-5/1/1972
THE FINANCIAL	United States				6/23/1985
	CARGONOL SIGNICION			£20,000,000,000,000	30 5-51 1 910 5
ADVANTAGE					

X

Mark	Country	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No	Reg. Date
TRAVELER	United States		9	2,579,565	6/11/2002
(STVLIZED)					
YALUE	United States			2,455,690	5/29/2001
AWARENESS					
CUARANTEE					
WELLNESS	United States			2789368	11/4/2003
L EXTRAS					

Progeny Marketing Innovations Inc. Long Term Preferred Care, Inc. US Trademarks

Mark	State	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No	Reg. Date
LONG TERM	Kentucky			10436	11/6/1992
PREFERRED CARE			on the second second		
LONG TERM	Pennsylvania			2345431	11/2/1992
PREFERRED CARE					
LONG TERM	Florida			930000000625	6/9/1993
PREFERRED CARE			:		
& Design					
LONG TERM	Georgia			12348	12/31/1992
PREFERRED CARE			:		:
& Design					
LONG TERM	Missour			12130	11/4/1992
PREFERRED CARE					
& Design					
LONG TERM	New York			13288	11/16/1992
PREFERRED CARE					
& Design					
LONG TERM	Tennessee			TN013498	11/13/1992
PREFERRED CARE					
& Design					
LONG TERM	Illinois			71436	11/2/1992
PREFERRED CARE					
(Stylized)					

Progeny Marketing Innovations Inc.

Nark	Country	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No	Reg. Date
HOME CARE AND	United States			2543637	2/26/2002
REPAIR SAVINGS					
PROGENY DESIGN	United States			2,819,626	3/2/2004

9

2017 1:1398639.5

**********	Mark	Country	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No	Reg. Date
***********	PROGENY MARKETING INNOVATIONS	United States			2753100	8/39/2003
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THE PLUS PACKAGE TRIPLE-CASH ACCIDENT PLAN	United States United States	78/491649	9/29/2004	2461343	6/19/2001

COPYRIGHTS

Capyright	CMG Party	TX #
Shappers advantage release/hotice/letter.	Trilegiant Corporation	3-399-344
Buyers advantage release/notice/letter: CLNA	Trilegiant Corporation	3-399-342
AutoVantage TriWindow/amiouncement/questionmire	Trilegiant Composition	3-402-274
Premier dining, dianer on us : liftuoto/reply form.	Trilegism Corporation	3-402-274
l/sad cae audit/suter envelone/survev/il/inote.	Trilegiant Corporation	3-474-987
PrivacyGuardsee through report/letter/liftmile.	Trilegiant Comporation	3-476-096
Han William	Trilegiant Comperation	3-476-096 3-542-545
Healitiskver Shopper's advantage notice/letter/release	I Trilegiant Composition	3-550-886
Fravel survey for traveler's advantage.	Prilegiani Carporanos	3,330,887
CinShopper triwindow/survey/notice/release.	Trilegian: Composition	3-550-825
Semmier Ciri Shaanee surveringstice instance	Trilegiant Corporation	3-530-885 3-530-889 3-530-890
CNMC van nek for AntoVestions	Trilegiant Corporation	3-550-890
POSTonos nak Esperanorio askasatana	Trilegism Corporation	3-550-891
Premier CiriShopper survey/notice/misuse. IDM/snap pak for AutoVistiage. IDM/snap pak for shosper's advantage. IDM/ssap pak for travelers advantage.	Trilegism Corporation	3.559.892
Selvano oraed netrologoporiedeses	Trilegiant Corporation	3-551-445
Privacy guard notice letter/folsase. Complete hous release/actice/letter	Trilegism Corporation	3-551-448
CitTrayel mileo/ictur/release.	Trilegiant Corporation	3-331-449
ESSITESES SINGER CONTROL OF REPORTS.	Trilegism Corporation	3-372-952
Sears promier dining. Profissbility and analysis date base system—Comp—U—	Joseph DeBellis Company &	123.797
	Corno - C - Cani	taka can
Card : project cuttine / Joseph DeBellis	FISI Madison Financial	4-042-478
Bonita Banking.	Corporation	Control Dest 1.0
		4.042.479
Member benefus.	FISI-Madison Financial Corporation	36.538.544.52
Timpless checking benefits.	***************************************	4-063-835
i merces curreing benetits.	FISI Madisson Financial Corporation	450035035
Hismotown checking-come home to valuable extras	FISI Madison Financial	A-061-836
temetown thereing-come nome in variable canas.	Paga Resident remembres	1.000003.003.00
	Corporation FISI Madison Financial	4-061-837
The winner-the sitimate checking account.		460000000
The best in checking—discover checking at its best	Corporation	4-061-838
t the best to epocytibil—cretenses, epocytibil at us best	FISI Madison Financial Corporation	4-400.000
Simply the best, expenses of the value.	FISI Madison Financial	4-061-839
Sumply the nest, expension the yethe.		A-126 (1983)
If you're 50 or ever, join a celebration in checking	Curporation FISI Madison Financia	4-061-840
t yours by or ever, jam's communou in checking	Section 1 and 1 an	1991-0200 S 180-0000
	Corporation	4-132-280
The merchandising catalog : a directory of marketing	FISI Madison Financial	44.4.9%40.00
naterials for your mackaged checking program.	Corporation FISI Madison Financial	3.186-844
CareFree SOs	- P - 2	11.100.044
Club 30 Flux : a new gonesarion in checking.	Corporation	4-386-845
Titio In Line : a now Reversioou in correstion?	FISI Madison Financial	22.3.99.943
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Corporation	4.186-846
Thy and Better : unbimited checking, discounts.	FISI Madison Financial	40 10 0 0 4 D
(100,000) accidental death insurance & more	Carporation FISI Madison Financial	4-186-847
Sanciub checking : a select group of quality boacfits.		20. 8 2 Copper 5
	Corporation Fisi Madison Financial	4.185-848
Humate checking.		

1

Cepyright	CMG Party	TX F
Check Club: the checking difference.	FISI Madison Financial	4-186-849
	Corporation	
Keynote checking come of the best things about being	FISI Madison Financial	4-186-850
<u> </u>	Corporation	
ook for the signs of checking value.	on text & artwork; FISI*Madison	4-38)-917
	Financial Corposation	La companya da la co
Conveniones, savings, scourity : three simple words, one	on text & artwork; FISI*Madison	4-381-918
sig idea in obseking.	Financial Corporation	
Hity and better : now you can own a masterpiece.	on text & artwork; PISI*Madison	4.381.919
	Financial Corporation	
Senefits request form	FISI-Medison Financial	4-308-929
r part de l'en la right de la reconstruction de l'en la reconstruction de la reconstruction d	Corneration	
for summer savings, all year long	FISI- Madison Financial	4-538-472
and the second of the second o	Corporation	
Thecking extras that make a world of difference.	FISI-Madison Financial	14-361-773
Balletin to the time that the property of the and all the second	Cerporation	
Madalala Markan 100	4	4-808-743
Time inventory log.	FISI Madison Financial	4.600.547
	Corporation	
Asset organizer : to help you keep all your imponant	FIST Madison Financial	4-808-744
inancial and personal information in one easily	Corporation	
ecessible bestion		<u> </u>
D Network Safety Service form	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-745
	Corporation	
\$029X,	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-746
·	Comparation	
res medical emergency data pard	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-747
	Cerposition	
\$200.00 	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-748
No.	Comoration	
Family Story Teller.	FISI Madison Pinancial	4-808-749
watery sowing resource	Corporation	
family story teller.	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-750
surrest and a matter	Corporation	1
	FIST Madison Financial	4-808-751
Fraveliers Advantage.		3. 4. 26.00.1.2.1
	Corporation	4-808-732
isset organizer: to help you keep all your important	FISI Madison Pinancial	550000000
immeist and personal information in one easily	Corporation	
ressable lecation		
Pamily budget log.	FISI Madison Financial	4-898-753
***************************************	Corporation	<u> </u>
tomo inventory log	FISI Medison Financial	4-808-754
	Corporation	<i></i>
Nutsi emergency information log.	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-755
	Corporation	
Jocument and personal property registry form.	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-756
	Corporation	
Fredit card expanse log.	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-757
	Corporation	
Voto Vantage	FISI Madison Financial	4-868-758
same a same 10 s.	Corporation	
Cey ring personner.	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-759
end, a cell discription cole.	Corporation	S. C. Carlotte S. Carlot
anning and a second contraction of the secon	FISI Madison Financial	4.808-760
ionnums magazine.	Corporation	45 about 1, 1900
	FOURTH TO SECTION	Luciani

Copyright	CMG Party	
Travelor's Advamage.	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-761
	Corporation	
Discount pharmacy service:	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-762
	Comporation	
Discount pharmacy service.	FISI Madision Financial	4-808-763
	Corporation	
Eye care savings.	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-764
· ·	Corporation	
Key ring registration.	FISI Madison Financial	4-868-763
	Corporation	
Shappers Advantage	FISI Madison Financial	4-898-766
	Corporation	
Safa deposa box.	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-767
	Corporation	
Deta Bernis der Service	FISI Medison Financial	4-808-768
	Corporation	
våedical data searce	FISI Medison Financial	4-808-769
and a comment of the	Corporation	3.800.00
Discourt medical emergency data card : Medical	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-770
missensy data card.	Corporation	4.600.000
Medical ledger: your essysto-complete record of	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-771
nedical expenses and insurance action.	Corporation	

Medical insurance filing assistance	FISI Madison Ferencial	4-808-772
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Corporation	
Craveler's Physician Network	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-773
	Corporation	
Dimag Advantage	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-774
	Corporation	
dedical emergency date card for joint account holder.	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-773
	Corporation	
Pavers Club discount book.	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-776
	Corporation.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Savars Club discount book	FISI Madison Financial .	4.808-777
	Comeration	
Francier's Advantage.	FIST Madison Financial	4-808-778
and the second s	Carporation	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Fedit card protection service.	FISI Madison Financial	4-802-779
are the survey and constitution of the survey of the surve	Corporation	
Desiit card protection service	FIST Medison Financial	4-808-780
seems to the processore on vive.	Corporation	F
Name of the Association of the A	- Fisi Madison Financial	4-898-781
imorgoney Cash Advance Service.	Corporation	40,400,000,000 g
	inkaniinin jamuun muun min min min min min min min min min mi	
las rental discounts.	F181 Madison Financial Corporation	4-808-782
		4-808-783
suis Vantage.	FISI Medison Financial	4-200-100
	Corporation	
ang-dimance travel card.	FISI Madison Pmancial	4-808-784
	Corporation	
An Cana	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-783
	[Corporation	
iracety coupons	FISI Madison Pinancial	4-908-786
	Corporation	
Suyers Advantage : protect your purchises - an exita	FISI Madison Fusincial	4-808-787
apprwerk.	Corporation	§

Copyright	CMG Party	TX#
Discount mayor tickets.	FIST Medison Financial	4-808-788
	Corporation	
(D Network Safety Service.	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-789
· ·	Corporation	
Dising Advantage	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-799
	Corporation	
Regional disessini bisak	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-791
	Corporation	
Purchase Award Points	FISI Madison Financial	4-808-797
	Corporation	
Saujouras magazina	FISI Madison Financial	1-4-810-093
	Corporation	
Medical insurance log.	FISI Madison Prancial	4-810-694
	Corporation	
Auto ida roading.	FIST Mailinin Financial	4-810-093
and the second of the second o	Carporation	
Half-price horels	FIST Madison Financial	4-810-096
a mana Man Mana a aga na a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	Carporation	4.
Laggage protoction	FISI Madison Financial	4810-097
antillade bronchion.	Corporation	1 N.W. Ac. 1
- Ex Advantage .	FISI Madison Financial	4-816-098
na crasmoska	Corporation	
Rx Advantage.	FISI Madison Financial	4810-099
wy konkamaka.	Corporation	Link Charks
Preserving two precious resources—Time & money.	1 FISI Madison Financial	1 \$-015-035
Stream than the brevent transcrete as me as mounts?	Corporation	Section Contracts
FERLS : Professional ESOF Regurebase Liability	<u> Begefit Consultants, Inc.</u>	2.931-488
Software have married.	Daniel Comparison Comparison	W. 7.0 x - 10.0
PERES 3.0	Benefit Consultants, Inc.	4-327-408
<u> Konics Am</u> North American employee ownership survey results.	Benefit Consultants, Inc. &	1 S-200-864
court remotion underly containing out column	Western Componsation and	2. 202. and
	Benefits Consultants	
The Pizitz way of saying "thank you" for your valued	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.a. Flat-	162-591
patronage / Richard Pizitz	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
tambanda o permanan aras	America	
Yours free for six months: the most valuable protection	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Flor-	182-302
Aost unak akat pakat:	Line Credit Card Bureau of	1,000 7 0.0
The man and man and an and an	America	
Credit card registration forms.	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hor-	179-365
znoun ema refirmation en suc	Line Credit Card Bureau of	8.4.8.14.88
	America	
The Hor-Line program.		179-366
o en rosi cina sinkoura	Line Credit Card Bureau of	C 2 07 (97 NON)
	America	
Free of charge Return the enclosed certificate and	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hot-	131-801
receive a valuable service that protects you when your	Line Credit Card Bureso of	
credit cards are lost or stoles. A \$12.00 amoust value.	America	
yours at no cost for six full mentile, courtesy of Union	d billingsonia	
76 / Richard Jefferson		
Union 76 says "Thank yess" for your valued patronage,	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hot-	183-802
shouldely free	Line Cradit Card Bisreau of	
minimum minister security	America	
Union 76 says "Thank you" for your valued patronage,	*	181-803
introducing absolutely free.	Line Credit Card Sureau of	

Carran	CMG Party	7X4
	America	}
Proc a valuable service for our credit card comomers:	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hot-	295-922
temperary membership card,	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
	America	
An important announcement to our credit eard	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.a. Hot-	205-923
customers	Line Credit Cord Sureau of	
	America	
Free of charge Return the enclosed certificate and	SalsCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hot-	203-924
become sligible for a valuable service that protects you	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
A second and a second s	America	
Certificate for our credit card holders only:	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hor-	265-923
was a sure of the same and the	Line Credit Card Bureau of	350000000
	America	
**************************************	manananan manananan mananan ma	Languarian di
See the whole year as a glance with this giant 24" x 38"	SafeCard Services, Inc.	305-926
mylar plastic conted 1979 datemaker calendar	Haliministiinka ja maana ja miintainii maaiin	<u> </u>
Free This distinctive mylar plastic-laminated Daternsker	SafeCard Services, Inc.	205-927
calandar, a \$9.95 valus.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Free from Gulf Pleass accept this indispensable mylar	SafsCard Services, Inc.	203-928
plastic-landbated 1979 datemaker celembar		
Free This distinctive 24" x 38" mylar plastic-laminated	SefeCard Services, Inc.	211-200
Dinemaker calendar- a \$9.95 value: Arco-our way of		
saying "happy new year".		
An Important appeameement to all VISA cardholders,	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.h.s. Hot-	211-202
Service of Contraction of Contractio	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
	America	
Medical history form	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hot-	1 211-203
to a series of the series	Line Credit Card Bureau of	43,1 43,0
	America	
Cortificate for Shell oredis oard rustismers infly.	Safecard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hot-	224-498
continues of seems of the continues of the \$1	Line Credit Card Bureau of	# Consequence
**************************************	America State St	. 2004 - 20 A
To get your free Hot-Line services simply	Sefe Card Services, Inc. d.b.a Non-	234-134
	Line Credit Card Sureau of	
	America	grafishiring shiring ann an airean
The Visa way of saying "Thank you" for your valued	SafaCard Services, Inc. d.b.s Hot-	234-135
patronage.	Line Credit Card Buresis of	
	America	<u></u>
An Important aurouncement to all Visa cardbolders.	SufeCard Services, Inc. d.b.a Hot-	234-136
	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
	America	<u></u>
Free A valuable grit from Crange State Life.	SaisCard Services, Inc. d.b.s Hot-	234-137
	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
	America	
An Important amountement to all Master Charge	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s Hot-	234-138
cardholders.	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
	America	
An Important unnouncement to all Hyart guests.	SafaCard Services; Inc. d.b.a Hos-	234-139
Servitor in second resistant and second side second soft forces Williams side.	Line Credit Card Buresu of	
	America	
ree Ammuncieg a fire gredit pard service for all	SafeCard Services, Inc. 6 b.s Hot-	
Yan xaminangang a man proop paro sary poo sar sar Summark cardholders	Line Credit Card Bureau of	W. 2777 S.7712
Accession of the Accession of the		
Kar Book artists market manual art so all St. S. F. Sand B. Cont.	America	
As Important amouncement to all N.A.C credit card	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s Not-	234-141
Customers.	Line Credit Card Bureau of	

Copyright	CMG Farty	TX*
	America	
Free of charge Return the enclosed certificate and	SafeCérii Services, Inc. d.b.a Has-	234-142
receive a valuable service that protests you when your	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
predit pards are lost or stolen, yours at no cost for six full	America	
months, courtesy of Summark		
Free This distinctive 24" x 32" mylar plastic-laminated	SafeCard Services, Inc.	236-178
Datennakor calendar, a \$9.95 value : Our way of saying	······································	
"happy New Year"		
Gulf gift certificate, free 1979 Datemaker calendar / our	SafeCard Services, Inc.	236-179
way of saying happy New Year.		
Free from Oulf Please accept this indispensable, mylar	SafeCard Services, Isc.	236-180
plastic landinated 1979 Determaker calcular : just return		
the enclosed certificate.		
Your free credit card protection services are now in	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.a. Hot-	236-182
: effect,	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
	America	
An Important announcement to all Gulf Travel Card	SefeCard Services, Inc. d.b.a. Hot-	236-183
emioners.	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
	America	
Certificate for Gulf Travet Card oustomers only.	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.a.	236-184
·	National Home Protection	
	Association	
Free A gift you'll enjoy 365 days a year : \$ \$9.95 value,	SafeCard Services, Inc.	236-185
yours for the asking.		
An Important announcement to all Gulf Travel Card	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.a. Hot-	236-186
customers.	Line Credit Cord Bureau of	
	America	
The Car Club date-minder registration form.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	248-877
An Important announcement to all May Company	SafeCani Services, Inc. d b.a. Hot-	248-880
caudholders.	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
	America	
Here are your Hot-Line key tags.	Safe Card Services, Inc. 6 b.a. Hot-	248-881
	Line Credit Card Sureau of	
	America	
An Important announcement to all Master Charge	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.a. Hot-	248-882
curinolders.	Line Credit Card Sureau of	
	America	
Cur Clair warning shokers	SafeCard Services, Inc.	248-883
The Car Club rouse request letter	SafeCard Services, Inc.	248-884
The Master Charge way of saying "thank you" for your	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.a. Hot-	257-787
valued paironage.	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
	America	
Personal household inventory.	SafeCard Services, Inc. d b a.	275-648
	National Home Protection	
	Association	
Free of charge Return the enclosed scrifficate and	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.a. Hot-	275-650
become eligible for a valuable service that protects you	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
when your credit cards are lost or stolen.	. Américs	200 501
Certificate for Guif travel card ensterners only	SafeCani Services, Inc. d ha. Hot-	275-651
\	Line Oredit Caril Bureau of America	
,	PN400100 66666	}
The Part Sold and a second the second second second second second		2001 1008
The CarCiub automobile registration form with mambership card the E-166.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	301-074

Capyright	CMG Party	TX#
pq. 0982A.		Himminianianianianianianianianianianianiania
Area biorbythau report request form.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1301-076
Sears Library Service gift cortificate, free 1979	Soft Card Services, Inc.	303-077
datemaker calendae : no. 1926C. TheCorClub "nomograph" mileage calculator	SufeCard Services, Inc.	[30]-079
Free from Sears Please accept this practical, Mylar plastic-lainingist 1979 determaker celender; no. 1028L.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	301-080
Date-Minder registration form 100, M-578.	SeleCard Services, Inc.	301-081
Amosticing, an additional valuable protection and the termination of the introductory period.	SafoCard Services, Inc. d.b.a. National Home Protection	302-204
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Association	
Personal household inventory for, please fill in your Shell credit card number.	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.a. National Home Protection	302-208
No thasks	Association SafeCard Services, inc. d.h.a. National Home Protection	392-296
Shell's way of saying "Thank you" for your valued patronage.	Association SafeCard Services, Inc. 6.b.a. Hos- Line Credit Card Bureau of	302-207
An Important sime incornent to all Shell credit card balders.	America SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hot- Line Credit Card Bureau of America	302-209
Certificate for Shell credit card holders only, to get your free hot-line services, samply	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.h.s. Hot- Line Credit Card Burgau of America	362-218
Membership guide: details on your emergency Hot-Line services and how they work.	SaisCard Services, Inc. d.b.a. Hot- Line Credit Card Bureau of America	322-379
Data-minder registration form / Hot-Line Credit Card Bureau of America	Safecard Services, Inc., d.b.s. Hos Line Credit Card Suress of America	495-311
Certificate for G. Fox & Company cardinolders unity.	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hot- Line Credit Card Buresu of	403-312
G. Fox & Company Hot-Line solicitation latter.	America SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.a. Hot- Line Credit Card Bureso of America	405-313
G. Fox & Company Rot-Line solo pack insert.	SufeCard Services, Inc. 4.5 a. Hin- Line Credit Card Burese of America	403-334
Joskos hot-line renewal letter	Safocard Services, Inc., 6.5.a. Hot Line Credit Card Bureau of America	405-315
Credis card regismation form.	Safecard Services, Inc., d.b.a. Hot Line Credit Card Bureau of America	405-316
Jaskas hat-line rosa wai no-metsh ixtter	Safecard Services, Inc., d.h.a. Hot Line Credit Card Bureau of America	405-317
Gulf's 1980 DeteMinder calendar certificate	SafeCard Services, Inc.	405-318
Argo's "Siamp" (assot.	SefeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hou- Line Credit Card Bureau of	403-319
	America	<u> </u>

Copyright	CMG Party	1X 8 403-320
Mahil's 1980 appointment book solicitation letter. Gulf's 1980 calendar brockurs.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	405-320
Guif's 1980 calendar beschurs.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	408-321
Statement of terms.	SafeCard Sarvices, Inc.	408-321 405-322
The 1980 almanac appointment book.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	405-323
Korvettes's sic (980 appointment book insert.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	405-324
Karvester's sic 1980 appointment book insert. Gift certificate, free 1980 almanac appointment book.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	463-324 405-325
No shanks.	SafeCard Services, Isc. d.b.s. Hot-	1 421-165
· v	Line Credit Card Burson of	346.344
A & Naminina Addings	America	A32 2.48
A.A., American Airlings.	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.a. Hai- Line Credit Card Bureau of	427-543
	3	
	i America	3
A.A., American Airlines: credit card registration form.	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.a. Het-	427-546
	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
	América	ļ
invitation	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hot-	427-547
	Line Credit Card Buress of	
	America	
Shell Oil Company.	SafeCind Services, Inc. d.b.x. Hot-	427-548
	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
	America	
Pixetz	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hot-	427-549
	Line Credit Card Burgan of	
	America	
Gulf's 1980 DareMinder valendar solicitation lotter	SafeCard Services, Inc.	428-338
Gulf's 1980 DeteMinder calendar insert	SafeCard Services, Inc.	428-336 428-337
This practical calendar, in home or office, can help your	SafeCard Services, Inc.	434-730
whole family function efficiently: item no. 2, yours for	Salara a granished me.	, A c
only \$9.95 from Sears Library Service.		
Yours from Sears: 2 sensational, useful items for 1980,	SafsCard Services, Inc.	434-731
a gold-color embassed 1980 almanas appoinment book	Sample activities (1999)	white can
s gour-coor amoused 1920 DateMinder calendar.		
ABOLA GRANDE SALUMINON 1905 LOBERT AUGUS SANUT SANUT SANOTUR.	}	£ 45.7. 555
Dear DateMinder subscriber	SaleCard Services, Inc.	434-732
This practical appointment book, in home or office, can	SufeCard Services, Inc.	434-733
help your whole family function officiently: item no. 1,		
years for only \$9.95 from Some Library Service	<u> </u>	<u>}</u>
Free This handsome 7 1/2"x9 1/4" 1980 defuxe almanuc	SafeCard Services, Inc.	434734
appointment bank bound in bequalful lember: Our way		
of saying, "Happy New Year".		\$
Deposit or cash the enclosed \$2.00 check at your bank.	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hot-	434-735
It's a real, live check.	Line Credit Card Bureau of	
	America	<u>.</u>
Free This distinctive 24"x37" mylar plastic-laminated	SafeCard Services, Inc.	494-736
DateMinder calendar, a \$9.95 value : Shell's way of		
helping you plan 1980.		
Pres This handsonic 7 1/2°x9 1/4° 1980 deluxe almanac	SafeCard Serviens, Inc.	434-737
appointment book bound in beautiful leather.		
Order/option card : do not return this card unless you	SafeCard Services, Inc.	434-738
shock une of these boxes.		
Sears Library Service certificate : 1980 almanac	SafeCard Services, Inc.	434-739
appoierment book, 1980 DateMinder estendar		
A \$1.00 sheek is ensireed, deposit or cash it at your	SafeCard Services, Inc.	476-498
bank : it's a real, live check.	section in respect to section in the section of the section is	2. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
A \$1.00 check is enclosed, deposit or each is at your	SafeCard Services, Inc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Capyright	CMG Party	TX#
bank (if a real, live check.		
Keep your grant up	SafeCard Services, Inc.	478-500
A Service to protect you when your new Master	SafeCard Services, Inc.	476-503
card/Viss card or any other credit cards you carry are		
lest or stolen : absolutely free		
Deposit or cash the enclosed \$1.00 check at your bank	SafeCard Services, Inc.	479.240
It's a real, live check		100
J.C.Perney 1981 appointment book solo "worth 39.95	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$16-965
Process		
Mobil 1983 simanac appointment book resews! "bound	SafeCard Services, Inc.	516-966
In Sometime Southers		
Gertz \$1.00 check sole piece "free". Sterm: \$1.00 check sole piece "free".	SafeCard Services, Inc.	516.967
Storm St. 00 chack sola nioce "free"	SafrCard Services, Inc.	536.968
Shell \$1.90 check solo piece "up front"	SufeCard Services, Inc.	316-968 316-969
American Arlines 6 months free Hot-Line silo.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
An Important announcement to all Taxace wavel card	SawCard Services, Inc	
enstantes.	Principal control of the control of the control	f. we share
Free Return the enclosed credit card application today	SafeCard Services, Inc.	316-972
	disasticated are years, take	210,37%
and you are eligible to receive a valuable free service. Counts Hot-Line 6 months free solu	SafeCard Services, Inc.	536-973
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Gulf \$1.09 check solo piece "up-front" with 3 year	SafeCard Services, Inc.	526-902
ogiion : code no. 2047A.		
Southeast Services, Inc., Visa \$1.00 cheek solo piece	SafeCard Services, Inc.	526-903
"up-from" : vode no. 20366.		
Guif \$1,00 check 20to pieze "ap-front" : 20de no. 2047.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	526 984
Guif 1980 dateminder salendar & N H P A mini-file	SafeCard Services, Inc.	530-943
(free) solo.		530,944
Quif 1980 N H F A minkfüle (fine) solo piece.	EsteCare Services, Inc.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Deposit or each the enclosed \$1.00 check at your bank.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	539.945
b's a cost, live check.	<u> </u>	
How did we rate with you? Gulf has-line "stamp" reissue insert May Company catalogue order form	SafeCard Services, Inc.	530-946
Gulf has-line "stamp" reissue insert	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
May Company catalogue order form	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$36-732
LC Penasy appointment block worth \$9.95 free	SafeCard Services, Inc.	536-753
Deposit or cash the enclosed \$1.00 check at your bank.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	537-998
it's a real. Eve check		mmy
Free from Gulf Pay only \$2.99 each for postage,	SafeCard Services, Inc.	537-999
handling, and service.	<u> </u>	
I C Pennsy 1981 appointment back worth \$9.95 free The New 1981 DateMinder calendar	SafsCard Services, Inc.	\$38-000 \$38-000 \$38-002
	Safe Card Services, Inc.	
The New 1981 DateMinder calendar	SafeCard Services	1.538-002
Reserve your 1981 almanac appointment book Reserve	SafeCard Services, Inc.	338-683
your 1981 DateMinder wall calendar Act now to take		
advantage of a special savings, buy I of other item and		
save over \$7.00 or buy 2 of both products and you save		
2768 \$3.50.		
Two gifts from Sears Please accept these 2 practical	SafeCard Services, inc.	538-004
gifts, a gold-color embessed 1981 almanuc appointment		
book and a plastic-laminated 1981 DatcMinistr calendar,		
just return the enclosed gift certificate to reserve yours		
Free from Gulf Pay only \$2.99 such for postage,	SafeCard Services, Inc.	538-005
handling, and tervice		ana francisco
Pree from Guif Pay only \$2.99 each for postage,	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$38-006

Banillan, and service.  Free 1981 'hijh-file' household organizes.  Free 1981 appointment book.  Free 1981 appointment book i code no.  ALIGO.  The New 1981 almance appointment book i code no.  ALIGO.  The New 1981 almance appointment book i code no.  ALIGO.  The New 1981 almance appointment book i code no.  ALIGO.  The New 1981 almance appointment book i code no.  ALIGO.  The New 1981 almance appointment book i code no.  ALIGO.  SafeCard Services, Inc.  SafeCard Services	Copyright	CMG Farty	TX#
Free 1934 "mins-flie" heisterhold organizer  Free from Gulf Pay only \$2,99 each for possage, handling, and service.  Free 1981 appointments book.  Free 1981 backlinder calendar.  The New 1981 admanae appointment book i code no. SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-046  AL366.  The New 1981 admanae appointment book i code no. SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-046  AL366.  The New 1981 admanae appointment book i code no. SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-046  AL366.  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-047  AL364.  Crear/option form ; code no. AZ10.  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-049  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-049  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-049  Crear/option form ; code no. AZ10.  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-049  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-049  Device/option form ; code no. AZ10.  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-049  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-049  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-049  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-049  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-050  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-051  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-052  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-053  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-053  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-056  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-056  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-057  SafeCard Services, inc. \$38-	handling, and service		
Free from Gulf Pay only \$2.99 each for postage, Sanfforg, and service.  Pree 1981 appointment book. Pree 1981 depointment book. Sanford Services, Inc. \$38-049  Free 1981 appointment book : code no. AL306  The New 1981 almanuse appointment book : code no. AL306  The New 1981 almanuse appointment book : code no. AL306  The New 1981 almanuse appointment book : code no. AL306  The New 1981 almanuse appointment book : code no. AL306  The New 1981 almanuse appointment book : code no. AL306  The New 1981 almanuse appointment book : code no. AL306  Creler/option form : code no. A210  Sanford Services, Inc. Sanford Servic		SafeCard Services, Inc.	538-907
inauling, and nervice. Presc 1981 appointments book. Prec 1981 Date-Ainder calendar. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment book: code no. ALUGE. The New 1981 alreasmac appointment alreasmache. The New 1981 alreasmac alreasmach. The New 1981 alreasmache. The New 1981 alreasmac alreasmach. The New 1981 alreasm	Free from Gulf Pay only \$2.99 each for nostage.	***************************************	538-008
Free 1981 Date/Minder culturals: The New 1981 distribute apprintment book 1 code no. AL306.  SafeCard Services, inc. S38-044  AL304.  Order/option form; code no. AZ10. Order/option form; code no. AZ10. Order/option form; code no. D102. SafeCard Services, inc. S38-048  Order/option form; code no. D102. SafeCard Services, inc. S38-049  Date/Minder registration form; code no. M723 / aHot. Line Credit Card Bureau of America. Shell ups front new member Host-Line letter; code no. LS10  Bank incommender (standard up front) letter; code no. LS20  Bank incommender (standard up front) letter; code no. LS20  Bank incommender (standard up front) letter; code no. LS11  The May Cumpany renewal letter; code no. L497  Bank renewal inter; code no. L497  SafeCard Services, inc. S38-052  Cult Host-Bare emainder lester; code no. L498  SafeCard Services, inc. S38-053  Cult Host-Bare emainder lester; code no. L498  SafeCard Services, inc. S38-053  Cult Host-Bare emainder lester; code no. L498  SafeCard Services, inc. S38-053  Cult Host-Bare emainder lester; code no. M653  Cult Host-Bare emainder lester; code no. L499  SafeCard Services, inc. S38-053  SafeCard Services, inc. S38-055  SafeCard Services, inc. S38-056  Cult Host-Bare emainder lester; code no. M658  SafeCard Services, inc. S38-059  SafeCard Services, inc. S38-069  SafeCard Services, inc. S38-071  SafeCard Services, in	handing, and service.		
Free 1981 Distebilished realendar.  The New 1983 almismae appointment book code no. ALSRe.  The New 1983 almismae appointment book code no. ALSRe.  The New 1983 almismae appointment book code no. ALSRe.  The New 1983 almismae appointment book code no. ALSRe.  The New 1983 almismae appointment book code no. ALSRe.  The New 1983 almismae appointment book code no. ASReCard Services, inc.  SafeCard Services, inc.  SafeCar	Free 1981 appointment book	Safe Card Services, Inc.	538-009
The New 1981 almanac appointment book : code no. AL366  AL366  AL364  Orderroption form : code no. AL10.  SafeCard Services, inc.  Sa	Free 1981 DateMinder calendar.		
AL396 The New 1361 almispace appeintment book : code ins. AL394. Order/option form : code no. A210. SafeCard Services, inc. S\$6-947 AL394. Order/option form : code no. A210. SafeCard Services, inc. S\$6-949 Order/option form : code no. A212. SafeCard Services, inc. S\$6-949 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$6-949 Development form : code no. A212. SafeCard Services, inc. S\$6-950 Data-billinder registration form : code no. M723 / aHst- Line Credit Card Bureau of America. SafeCard Services, inc. S\$6-951 Data-billinder registration form : code no. L520 Bank favor member Hart. Line letter : code no. L531 Union up-front new member Hart. Line letter : code no. L531 Union up-front new member letter : code no. L531 Data SafeCard Services, inc. S\$6-952 Bank favor member (statisfard up front) letter : code no. L535 The May Cumpany renowal letter : code no. L535 The May Cumpany renowal letter : code no. L535 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-055 Bank renewal letter : code no. L493 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-055 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-055 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-055 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-056 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-056 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-057 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-056 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-056 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-057 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-057 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-057 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-057 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-058 SafeCard Services, inc. S\$8-059 SafeCard Services, inc			
ALGM Order/option form: code no. ALTO Order/option form: code no. DLTC SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-048 Order/option form: code no. DLTC SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-049 DateMinder registration form: code no. M723 / affortance Credit Card Bureau of America. Shell up-front new member for time latter; code no. LS11 Union up-front new member first : sode no. LS20 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-049 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-052 LS11 Union up-front new member first : sode no. LS20 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-052 LS11 Union up-front new member first : sode no. LS20 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-052 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-053 The May Cumpany renewal letter: code no. LS16 The May Cumpany renewal letter: code no. LS16 The May Cumpany renewal letter: code no. L495 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-055 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-055 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-056 Guil Hot-Lime reminder letter: code no. L495 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-056 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-057 Cuil Hot-Lime reminder letter: code no. M083 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-058 Firestone DateMinder registration form: bode no. M722 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-058 Prestone DateMinder registration form: bode no. M722 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-066 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-067 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-067 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-068 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-069 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-079 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-	}		
ALSB4 Order/option form: code no. A210 Order/option form: code no. D22 Order/option form: code no. D22 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-649 Order/option form: code no. D22 DateMinder registration form: code no. M723 / aHot- Line Credit Card Burnes of America. Shell up-front new member Hot-Line letter; code no. L520 Bank new member (standard up front) letter; code no. L516 The May Cumpany renewal letter; code no. L517 Out Hot-Line reminder letter; code no. L518 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-055 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-055 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-056 Order of services, Inc. S38-057 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-058 Option card: code no. M658 Firestone DateMinder registration form: code no. M722 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-059 Prestone DateMinder registration form: bode no. M722 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-059 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-079 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-079 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-079 SafeCard Services, Inc. S38-079 SafeCard Servi	The New 1981 alminoc appointment book : code no.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	538-047
Orderstoption form code no. A212 Dedectoption form code no. A212 Describing form code no. A212 Describing form code no. A212 Describing registration form code no. M723/aHot- Lane Credit Card Burnea of America.  Shell up-front new member Hot-Line letter code no. Line Credit Card Burnea of America.  Shell up-front new member Hot-Line letter code no. Line Credit Card Burnea of America.  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-052  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-052  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-053  Bank new member (etgatiser dup from) letter code no. Line Bank new member letter code no. Line Bank removal letter code no. Line Bank letter letter code no. Line Bank letter code no. Line Bank letter			
Orderstoption form code no. A212 Dedectoption form code no. A212 Describing form code no. A212 Describing form code no. A212 Describing registration form code no. M723/aHot- Lane Credit Card Burnea of America.  Shell up-front new member Hot-Line letter code no. Line Credit Card Burnea of America.  Shell up-front new member Hot-Line letter code no. Line Credit Card Burnea of America.  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-052  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-052  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-053  Bank new member (etgatiser dup from) letter code no. Line Bank new member letter code no. Line Bank removal letter code no. Line Bank letter letter code no. Line Bank letter code no. Line Bank letter	Order/option form : code no. A210.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	538-048
Special Services   Inc.   Sale One   Sale	Order/unition form   code nn. D122.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	338-649
East-Minder registration form: code no. M723 / sNot-   Line Credit Card Bureau of Asperica.	Order/option form ; ande no. A212	SafeCard Services, Inc.	538-050
Line Credit Card Surreas of America.  Shell up-front new member Mist-Line letter; code no. 1.520  SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-032  Line Union up-front new member letter; code no. 1.520  SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-033  Bank new member (standard up front) letter; code no. 246-036  Early Card Services, Inc. 538-036  Early Card Services, Inc. 538-036  Early Card Services, Inc. 538-036  Bank renewal letter; code no. 1.436  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-036  Gulf Host-Line reminder letter; code no. 1.649  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-036  Gulf Host-Line reminder letter; code no. 1.649  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-036  Gulf Host-Line reminder letter; code no. 56033  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-036  Option card; code no. Mis56.  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-036  Pricesions Dateburg to the registration form; code no. Mis22  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-036  An important assouncement to all Pirestone sardholders.  Free gradit cords no. Mis57  Texaso renewal Host-Line letter; code no. 1.474  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-068  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-069  Casd no. Mis8  DateMissor registration form; code no. L215  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-079  Safe	DateMinder registration form ; code no. M723 / sHot-		
Shell up-front new member   Mar-Line   lotter   code no.		and a modern water of a rate date of	100000
Union up-front new member letter : code no. L520   SafeCard Services, line.   538-053		SafeCard Services Inc.	538-052
Union up-front new member letter : code no. 1.520 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-053  Bank new member (standard up front) letter : code no. 538-054  £516  The May Company renewal letter : code no. 1.418 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-055  Bank renewal isser : code no. 1.497 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-055  Gulf Hus-Line reminder letter : code no. 1.493 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-057  Karyctive H. L. soverage exp. letter : code no. 1603 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-057  Karyctive H. L. soverage exp. letter : code no. 1603 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-058  Firestone DateMinder registration form : code no. 16742 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-069  Firestone DateMinder registration form : code no. 16742 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-060  An important announcement to all Firestone SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-061  Cardinders.  Free ordeli card protection plan. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-062  Ontion card : code no. 1.463  Texasa renewal Hot-Line letter : code no. 1.474 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-063  Texasa renewal Hot-Line letter : code no. 1.474 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-063  Texasa renewal registration form : code no. 1.55  Texasa renewal registration form : code no. 1.676  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-065  Texasa renewal registration (Alaska & Hawaii) SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-065  Texasa renewal registration form : code no. 1.676  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-065  Texasa renewal registration (Alaska & Hawaii) SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-065  Texasa renewal registration form : code no. 1.676  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-065  Texasa renewal registration form : code no. 1.676  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-067  Texasa renewal registration form : code no. 1.676  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-067  Texasa renewal registration form : code no. 1.676  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-067  Texas renewal registration form : code no. 1.676  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-073  They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions.  No thanks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-073  The Now 1981 DateMinder calen			1000
Sank new member (standard up fromt) letter ( code no. L436   SafeCard Services, Inc.   \$38-054		National Services   Inc.	1 438.643
The May Company renewal letter (code iss. L436   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-055   Bank renewal letter (code iss. L497   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-056   Guilf Hot-Line reminder letter (code iss. L493   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-057   Karyottes H. L. severage exp. letter (code iss. L493   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-058   Option card (dade iso. M656   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-059   Firestone DateMinder registration form (code iso. M722   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-059   Firestone DateMinder registration form (code iso. M722   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-069   An important announcement to all Firestone (cardinal date). Free circuit card protection plan.   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-069   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-061   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-062   Option sard (code iso M657   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-063   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-063   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-064   Shell renewal linear (code iso. L474   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-064   Shell renewal linear (code iso. L475   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-066   C180. Important notice for C C registration (Alaska & Hawaii)   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-067   code iso. M716   DateMinder registration form (code iso. M712 / aFfot- Line Credit Card Bursan of America.   Sais now member letter with key (code iso. L476   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-068   Texaco new member letter with key (code iso. L476   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-070   2 free gifts for Chiff credit card customers   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-070   2 free gifts for Chiff credit card customers   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-070   2 free gifts for Chiff credit card customers   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-070   2 free gifts for Chiff credit card customers   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-071   They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions.   No thanks   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-074   The Now 1981 DateMinder calendar:   SafeCard Services, isc.   \$38-074			<u> </u>
The May Campany renewal letter : code on 1.436		and state of the control of the	OWW VV
Bank renewal isner   code six 1,497   SafeCard Services, line.   538-056     Gulf Hot-Line reminder letter   code no 1,493   SafeCard Services, line.   538-057     Korvettee H. L. soverage exp. letter   code no M683   SafeCard Services, line.   538-058     Option card   code no M656   SafeCard Services, line.   538-059     Firestone DateMinder registration form   code no M722   SafeCard Services, line.   538-060     An important enhancement to all Firestone   SafeCard Services, line.   538-060     An important enhancement to all Firestone   SafeCard Services, line.   538-060     An important enhancement to all Firestone   SafeCard Services, line.   538-060     An important enhancement to all Firestone   SafeCard Services, line.   538-060     Chicken sard   code no M657   SafeCard Services, line.   538-060     Option sard   code no M657   SafeCard Services, line.   538-060     Option sard   code no M657   SafeCard Services, line.   538-060     SafeCard Services, line.   538-060     SafeCard Services, line.   538-060     SafeCard Services, line.   538-060     Chicken   Code no M658   SafeCard Services, line.   538-060     Chicken   M768   SafeCard Services, line.   538-066     Chicken   M768   SafeCard Services, line.   538-066     Chicken   Chic	The May Company tenesial letter ( code etc. 1.436)	SafeCard Services, Inc.	228.382
Guif Hut-Line reminder letter; code no. L493 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-957 Kervettee H. L. soverage exp. letter; code no. M633 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-058 Option card; chiele no. M656 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-059 Firestone DateMinder registration form; code no. M722 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-060 An important announcement to all Firestone SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-061 cardhelders Free oredit card protection plan. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-062 Option eard; code no. M657 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-063 Texaco renewal Hot-Line letter; code no. L474 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-063 Shell conceved letter; code no. L474 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-064 Shell conceved letter; code no. L474 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-064 Shell conceved letter; code no. L474 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-066 C136. Important notice for C C registration (Alaska & Hawaji) SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-066 C136. Important notice for C C registration (Alaska & Hawaji) SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-069 Lone Craft Card Bureau of America Bank now member letter; code no. M712/affot- SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-069 Line Craft Card Bureau of America Bank now member letter; code no. L476 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-069 2 free gifts for Ontil credit card costomers SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-070 2 free gifts for Ontil credit card costomers SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-072 Your credit card protection services are now in effect. They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow those important instructions. No thanks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-073 The New 1931 DateMinder calendar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-075 The New 1931 DateMinder calendar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-075 The New 1931 DateMinder calendar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-075			*************************************
Firestone DateMinder registration form: bade no. M722   SafeCard Services, Inc.   \$38-968   An Important announcement to all Firestone   SafeCard Services, Inc.   \$38-961   sardhelders.	Culf Hat-Line reminder better : code rus 1 493	Sufer and Services: Inc	
Firestone DateMinder registration form: bade no. M722   SafeCard Services, Inc.   \$38-968   An Important announcement to all Firestone   SafeCard Services, Inc.   \$38-961   sardhelders.	Korvettes W. L. es verage exp. letter / code no. M883	SafeCard Services Inc.	338-058
Firestone DateMinder registration form: bade no. M722   SafeCard Services, Inc.   \$38-968   An Important announcement to all Firestone   SafeCard Services, Inc.   \$38-961   sardhelders.	Cintian duel - Cade no. M886		
An important announcement to all Firestone cardholders.  Free gredii card protestion plan.  Free gredii card services inc.  Free gredii card registration form: code no. LA74  SafeCard Services, Inc.  Free gredii card registration form: code no. M712 / aFfot.  Free gredii card Burcau of America.  Free gredii for Guill credit card customers.  Free gredii for Guill credit card gustomers.  Free gredii for Guill credit card gustomers.  Free gredii card registration form.  Free gredii card protection services are now in effect.  Free gredii card protection services are now in effect.  Free gredii card protection services are now in effect.  Free gredii card protection services are now in effect.  Free gredii card gervices, Inc.  Free gredii card protection services are now in effect.  Free gredii card gervices, Inc.  Free gredii card gervices important instructions.  Free gredii card gervices, Inc.  Free gredii card gervices important instructions.  Free gredii card gervices, Inc.  Free gre	- Virestessa DateMinder repistration form - rade na. M777		
Face credit card protection plan.  Face credit card protection plan.  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-062  Option card code no. M627  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-063  Takaso renewal Hot-Line letter code no. L474  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-064  Shell renewal laster code no. L463  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-065  "36-second" credit card registration form code no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-066  C130.  Important natice for C C registration (Alaska & Hawaii) SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-067  code no. M708  DateMinder registration form code no. M712 / eFfor- SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-068  Line Cardit Card Burcau of America.  Bank new member letter with key code no. L515  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-068  Tesaco new member letter with key code no. L476  SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-070  The safe and services inc. 538-071  Cardit card registration form: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-071  The greatificand registration form: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-073  They could save protection services are now in effect. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-073  They could save post time, money, and aggravation, so please follow hose important instructions.  No thanks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-073  The Now 1981 DateMinder calendar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-078  The Now 1981 DateMinder calendar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-078			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Free credit cord protection plan.  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-962  Option sard code no. M637  Faxacu renowal Hot-Line letter code no. L474  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-964  Shell renewal inster code no. L463  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-965  "16-second" credit card registration form code no.  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-965  "16-second" credit card registration form code no.  C130  Important notice for C C registration (Alaska & Hawaii)  Important notice for C C registration (Alaska & Hawaii)  Code no. M796  DateMinder registration form code no. M712 / aHot-  Line Cerdit Card Bureau of America  Bank new member letter with key code no. L315  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-968  Tesaco new member letter with key code no. L315  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-970  Tesaco new member letter side no. L476  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-971  Credit card registration form:  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-972  Your credit card protection services are now in effect.  They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions.  No thanks.  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-973  The Now 1981 DateMinder calendar:  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-974  No tisanks.  SafeCard Services, Inc.  338-976	randhalders	Carvedad ad Francis Color	A. A
Option sand code no. M657. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-063  Taxasco renewal Hot-Line letter code no. L474 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-064  Shell conewal linter code no. L463 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-065  "36-second" credit card registration form code no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-066  C180.  Important notice for C C registration (Alaska & Hawaii) SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-067  code no. M708  DateMinder registration form code no. M712 / aHot- 5afeCard Services, Inc. 538-068  Line Codit Card Bureau of America  Bank new member letter with key code no. L515 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-069  Texaco new member letter code no. L476 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-070  Zifree grifts for Onli credit card customers. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-071  Credit card registration form. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-073  Your credit card protection services are now in effect. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-073  They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow those important instructions.  No disarks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-074  No disarks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-075  The New 1981 DateMinder caleptar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-075  The New 1981 DateMinder caleptar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-076		SafeCard Services, Inc.	538-662
Texasur renewal Hot-Line letter (code no. L474 SefeCard Services, Inc. 538-964 Shell renewal taster) code no. L463 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-965 "36-second" crydis card registration form; code no. SefeCard Services, Inc. 538-966 C180.  Important notice for C.C registration (Alaska & Hawaii) SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-967 code no. M768  DateMinder registration form; code no. M712 / aHot- SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-968 Line Could Card Burcau of America.  Bank new member letter with key code no. L515 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-968 Texaco new member letter; code no. L476 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-979 Zince grifs for Only credit card customers SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-979 Zince grifs for Only credit card customers SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-971 Credit card registration form. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-972 Your credit card protection services are new in effect. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-973 They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions.  No thanks SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-975 The New 1981 OateMinder calendar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-975 The New 1981 OateMinder calendar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-975 The New 1981 OateMinder calendar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-975	Ontion sard contains MEST		
Shell renewel laster: code no. L463 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-965  "36-second" credit card registration form: code no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-965  C130.  Important notice for C C registration (Alaska & Hawaii) SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-967  ; code no. M798  DateMinder registration form: code no. M712 / aBlot- SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-968  Line Credit Card Bureau of America.  Bank new member letter with key code no. L315 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-969  Testaco new member letter i code no. L476 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-970  Z free gifts for Onli credit card customers SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-971  Credit card registration form SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-972  Your credit card protection services are now in effect. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-973  They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions.  No thanks SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-978  The New 1981 DateMinder caleptar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-978  The New 1981 DateMinder caleptar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-978	Terms: renewal Bet-Line letter : scale no. LA74	Suferierd Services Inc.	
"36-second" credit card registration form : code no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-066 C180. Important notice for C C registration (Alaska & Hawaii) SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-067 ; code no. M798 DateMinder registration form : code no. M712 / aHot- SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-068 Line Could Card Bureau of America. Bank now member letter with key : code no. L315 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-069 Texaco new member letter : code no. L476 SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-070 Z free gifts for Only credit card customers SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-071 Credit card registration form: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-072 Your credit card protection services are now in effect SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-073 They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructious. No thanks SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-074 No thanks SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-075 The New 1981 DateMinder caleptar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-075	Sholl conoxal latter code six 1.463	L Safet Sard Nerviews, Test.	
C180. Important notice for C C registration (Alaska & Hawaii)   SafeCard Services, Inc.   \$38-067     code ac. M708			
Important notice for C C registration (Alaska & Hawaii) SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-067    code ac. M708   SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-068     Line Card Bureau of America   SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-068     Bank now member letter with key   code no. L215   SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-069     Texaco new member letter   code no. L476   SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-070     Zine gifts for Only credit card customers   SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-071     Credit card registration form   SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-071     Your credit card protection services are now in effect   SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-073     They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions.   SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-074     No thanks   SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-075     The New 1981 DateMinder caleptar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-076	in the control of the	and the state of t	
code ac. M798   DateMinder registration form : code no. M712 / affist-   SafeCard Services, fee.   S38-068     Line Coulli Card Bureau of America.   Bank now member letter with key : code no. L215   SafeCard Services, Inc.   S18-069     Texaco new member letter : side no. L476   SafeCard Services, Inc.   S38-070     Line grifs for Ontil credit card customers   SafeCard Services, Inc.   S38-071     Credit card registration form   SafeCard Services, Inc.   S38-072     Your credit card protection services are now in effect   SafeCard Services, Inc.   S38-073     They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions     No thanks   SafeCard Services, Inc.   S38-074     No thanks   SafeCard Services, Inc.   S38-075     The New 1981 DateMinder caleptar   SafeCard Services, Inc.   S38-075		SafeCard Services Inc	538.067
DateMinder registration form: code no. M712 / affets SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-068  Line Cradit Card Bureau of America.  Bank now member letter with key code no. L315 SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-069  Texaco new member letter; code no. L476 SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-070  2 free gifts for Onli cradit card customers SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-071  Cradit card registration form. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-072  Your credit card protection services are now in effect. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-073  They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions.  No thanks SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-074  No thanks SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-075  The New 1981 DateMinder caleptar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-076		Sara and a sara saga	
Line Cradit Card Bureau of America.  Bank new member letter with key code no. L215 SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-069  Texaco new member letter; code no. L476 SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-070  2 free gifts for Onli cradit card customers SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-071  Cradit card registration form. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-072  Your credit card protection services are new in effect. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-073  They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions.  No thanks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-074  No tisanks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-075  The New 1981 DateMinder caleptar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-076	***************************************	SafeCard Services, Tex	236-282
Bank new member letter with key ; code no. L215 SafeCard Services, Inc. 238-069  Texaco new member letter ; code no. L476 SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-070  2 free gifts for Onli credit card customers SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-071  Credit card registration form. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-072  Your credit card protection services are new in effect. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-073  They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions.  No thanks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-074  No thanks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-075  The New 1981 DateMinder caleptar. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-076	Line Credit Card Boreau of America.		
Texaco new member letter; dode no. L476 SafeCard Services, Inst. 538-070  2 free gifts for Onli credit card ousterners SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-071  Credit card registration form. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-072  Your credit card protection services are new in effect. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-073  They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions.  No thanks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-074  No thanks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-075  The New 1981 DateMinder caleptar. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-076	Bank new member letter with key I code no. L315	SafeCard Services, Inc.	338-060
2 free gifts for Only credit card customers SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-971 Credit card registration form. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-972 Your credit card protection services are now in effect. SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-973 They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions. No thanks SafeCard Services, Inc. 328-974 No thanks SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-975 The New 1981 DateMinder caleptar. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-976	Texaco new member letter : code no. L476	SefeCard Services, Inc.	538-870
Credit card registration form. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-672 Your credit card protection services are now in effect. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-073 They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions.  No thanks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-674 No thanks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-675 The New 1981 DateMinder calendar. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-076	2. free oils for Only credit card customers		538-071
Your credit card protection services are now in effect. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-073 They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions.  No thanks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-074 No thanks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-075 The New 1981 DateMinder calendar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-076	(X 138)	\$ 80 A 80 1 1 30 1 6	
They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so please follow these important instructions.  No thanks SafeCard Services, Inc. 528-674  No thanks SafeCard Services, Inc. 338-675  The New 1981 DateMinder calendar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-676	Your credit card protection services are now in effect		
No flanks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-674  No flianks. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-675  The New 1981 DateMinder calendar: SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-076	please follow these important instructions.		
No thanks SafeCard Services, Inc. 138-075 The New 1981 DateMinder calendar. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-076		SafeCard Services, Inc.	538-674
The New 1981 DateMinder calendar. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-076	No ilianka.	SafaCard Services, Inc.	538-075
The New 1981 Manifelia household organizer. SafeCard Services the 538.077			338-076
	The New 1981 MinsFile household organizes:	SafeCard Services, Inc.	538-072
The New 1981 MinisFile household organizes. SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-077 Thick of your credit cards as cash, Thieves do SafeCard Services, Inc. 538-078	Thick of your credit cards as rash. Thiever do	SafeCarri Services, Inc.	
Free You pay only \$2.99 postage, handling, and service   SafsCard Services, Inc.   551-022	Free You pay only \$2.99 postage, handling, and service		551-022
	charge. This min's file household organizer.	and the second second	
Your free credit card protection services are now in SafeCard Services, Inc. S51-923		SafeCard Services, Inc.	S\$1-623

Convergin	CMG Farty	7X #
offect. They sould save you time, money, and		
appravation, so please follow these important		
instructions.		
Your credit card protection services are now in effect.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	51-624
They could save you time, money, and aggravation, so		
please follow these important instructions		
An important announcement to our cardholders.	SafeCard Services, inc.	3.51-025
Now your cristis cards are princeted 9 ways.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$51-026
You carry a N C N B Visa card. Do you carry I or more	SafeCard Services, Inc.	583-027
of the cards indow?		
Observation/avaluation from:	SafeCard Services, Inc.	331-628 \$61-745 \$61-746 \$81-747
Standard up-front state new member lener	SafeCard Services, Inc.	381-785
Hot-Line E. A. T. \$100.00 up-front letter	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
Standard retail store renewal letter	SafeCard Services, Inc.	**************************************
Gulf ap-front new member letter	SefeCard Services, Inc.	561-748
	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
Bank new member letter with strike ticker	E. C.	563-749
Hot-Line conversion letter (from 3 to 5 years)	SafeCard Services, Inc.	361-756
Your free credit card protection services are now in	SafeCard Services, Inc.	563-751
SACC	<i>ֈ</i>	
Texaco (Hot-Line) cancellation confirmation	SefeCard Services, Inc.	S63-443
Your J C Penney crash card registration services are	SafeCard Services, Inc.	563-444
now in affect. They could save you time, money, and		
aggravation, so please follow these important		
instructions		
The New 1981 personal appointment book.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	583-445
Important notice regarding your key tag.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	563-446
Credit card list revision	SafeCard Services, Inc.	63-447
An Important ensumeement to Texaco fravel card	SafeCard Services, Inc.	580-904
Customers:	}	
Empilment-Hut-Line credit card protection.	SefeCard Services, Inc.	380-905
Free credit card protection plan.	SafeCard Services, inc.	
An Important announcement to our cardhalders	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$80-907
Southwest Sunkcard Center.		
Lst City National Bank of Houston renewal lotter, \$100	SafeCard Services, Inc.	580-908
2335		
An Important announcement to all Hecht's customers.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	386,909
1st City National Bank of Houston renewal letter and	SafeCard Services, Inc.	280-936
emergency airline ticket		
Hot-Line account activation program.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	580-311
Welcome Here are the 1981 Guinness book of world	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$86-638
records and 1981 World Almanac and Benk of facts you		
ordered		
An Important announcement to all Gertz cardisolders.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	586-639
Deposit or cash the enclosed \$1,00 check at your bank.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	586-640
Hot-Line censwal lener	SaleCard Services, Inc.	386.643
Vous grodit card persection xervices are now in effect.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	386-642
Your free credit card protection services are now in	SafeCard Services, Inc.	586-643
effect.	The second relation to a part where	
Dateminder registration form.	SufeCard Services, Inc.	586-644
Your free credit card protestion services are now in	SafeCard Services, Inc.	386.643
effect.		***
J.C.Pennsy crodic card registration service.	SefeCard Services, Inc.	386-848
Gulf \$2.99 Guinn and/or almanac solo : code no. 3022	SafeCard Services, Inc.	

Copyright Oulf \$2.99 almenac solo : code no. 3026	CMC Party	596-789 596-789 596-789
Oulf \$2.99 almanac selo : sode no. 3020	SafeCard Services, Inc.	590-788
Texaco calendar aslo-free : code us. 2088	SefeCard Services, Lac.	59(4.789
Szars 1981 appointment bask/calendar mlo	SafeCard Services, Inc.	390-790
CoUEST 90 up-from usio	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$90-793 \$90-792
Hachta \$1,00 up-front solo	SafeCurd Services, Inc.	390-752
An Important announcement to I C Pennsy credit card	SafeCard Services, Inc.	596-703
customers.		
Amood 3 year offer "solo" code no. CP 1080-U	SefeCard Services, Inc.	330-784
Amoco 3 year ofter "solo" : code no. CP 1980-U Amoco six months ofter "solo" : code no. CP 1980-F	SafeCard Services, Inc.	590-785
Amoco 18 months for price of 12 "salp" : code no. CP	SafeCard Services, Inc.	396-796
1989-18		
Amoso SI sheck, upfress "solo" : code no. CP 1986 C	SafeCord Services, Inc.	598-797
Amesa \$1 check, upfrom "sole" with 3 year option :	SafeCard Services, Ics.	
code no. CP 1080-0		
Amoug 6 mouths free, red sale : code no CP 1080-8A	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
Gunbel \$1,00 spirsas selo	SufeCard Services Inc	S96-800
How did we rate with ren?	SafeCard Sarviewe Inc	590-801
How did we rais with you? Gulf \$3,00 up-front solo : code qu, 3045 Ares disinge of address you ficultion solo : code no. 3014	SafeCard Services, Inc. SafeCard Services, Inc.	2008-300
Area: channe of address position and a coule na 2014	SaleCard Services, Inc.	\$99.802 \$90.803
Descrimed registration form.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	5984-804
Gulf 1980 DateMinder Calender and almanae	SafeCard Swyices, Inc.	596-421
appointment bank (firs) solo trailing piece	constant assertions the	2 Sept. 1
Proc from Guil Pay only \$2,99 each for postage,	SafeCard Services, Inc.	397-308
handling, and service.	consection in overviews, see-	72.5.802
55555 C2555 C 5000 NOV N.X.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	601 291
Hist-Line change of address information said. Texaso cancellation think you card.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	601-281
Fidelity National Bank of Baton Rouge's Hot-Line solo		691-282
March March (March Carantes & Annual Carantes (March March Carantes & March Ma	SafeCard Services, Inc.	601-283
Your Mini-Pile household organizer and how to use it.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	601-284 601-285
Gulf-82.99 free Gumess solo Standard 1981 order/option renewal card for Mini-File	SafeCord Services, Inc.	1 003 462 Free 466
Standard 1981 Bust opnor renewa card 197 strikens	SafeCard Scryces, Inc.	601-286
Script-banks-six months free (with no C C R F)	SafeCard Services, Inc.	601-287
Deposit of cash the enclosed \$1.00 check in your bank :	SafeCard Services, Inc.	604-024
if su real, live shock	0.8.2	
Absolutely free: The 1981 hardower "special milition"	SafeCard Services, Inc.	604-025
World Almanuc & book of facts (regularly \$9.95) just		
for examining the 1981 hardcover Guinness book of world records		
	St. St. Annual Comp. Plant	
Dear Has-line member	SafeCard Services, Inc.	604-026 603-133
Texaco welcoms letter 1981 Cumnass	SefeCard Services, Inc.	2006 2 2 2
Gulf welcoms isser for 1981 World simanac 2 free gifts for Gulf sredit cast austomers.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	605-132 605-133
	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
This hardbound 976-page, 1981 special adition of the World Almanac and book of facts.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	605-134
***************************************	SafeCard Services, Inc.	605-135
Absolutely free This hardcover 672-page, 1981 adition	Sandrand and ender, the	DRO-139
Onimiess Book of world records	O. F. Charles State State State	
Open a Hecht's charge account now	SafeCard Services, Inc.	617-823
An Important announcement to all Bon cardiniders	SafeCard Services, Inc.	633-106
An Important sunconcement to all Stem's cardholders.	SaftCard Services, Inc.	633-367
An Important announcement to all Dryden's customers.	SafeCard Services, inc.	633-108
An Important shae speement to all Kauftnam's	SafeCard Services, Inc.	633-109
cardholders.	Electrical Control of the	
An Important auriouncemens to all Misles & Frank	SafeCard Services, Inc.	633-110
cardholders.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Capyright	CMG Party	TX 8
Absolutely free This hardbound 976-page, 1981 special	SafeCard Services, Fac	633-111
estition of The Warid almana; and book of facts.		
Hecht's instant credit: detach Hecht's instant charge cord	SafeCard Services, Inc.	633-)12
and they today		
Gulf's buy Guissess/get simanas free, 1981	SaleCard Services, Inc. SaleCard Services, Inc. SaleCard Services, Inc.	633-113 633-114 633-113 633-116 633-117 633-118 633-118
Gulf buy World simense get Guinness free, 1981	SafaCard Services, Inc.	1 633-114
Texaco \$2,99 Osismess sole, 1981	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4 633-115
Texaco Guinness/World Almanac up front solo, 1981	SafaCard Services, Inc.	- 1 633-116 - 1 633-116
Yexaco \$2.99 Gainness/World Almanac solo, 1981	SafeCard Services, Inc.	<u> </u>
Texaco \$2.99 simusae soto, 1981	SafeCard Services, inc	1 633-118
Modical history form: confidential	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1 (33-139
We'll pay you \$1 to protect your credit cards.	SufeCard Services, Inc.	1033-139
Haj-Lias Credit Card list revision	SafsCard Services, Inc.	<u> </u>
J. C. Penney : "6 mostihs free hotline" J. C. Pentey : \$1.86 up from J. C. P. : C.C.R.8	SafeCard Services, Inc.	[ 633-122 [ 632-123
	SafaCard Services, inc.	
An important automorphism to Amora credit card	SafeCard Services, Inc	633-124
sizaomera. Oh, no My credit carda are missing	SafeCard Services, Inc.	7033-125
T. C. Penney \$1.00 check—6 months free	SateCard Services, Inc.	633-126
	SaleCard Services, Inc.	
An Imperisas amouscement to all Arco credit card customers.	Sason and Antiques, 1110	633-127
Sears "buy World Almanac, get Guinness free"	SafeCard Services, Inc.	633-128
J. C. Parmey ("5 months free C.C.R.S"	SafeCard Services, Inc.	623-139
Order form	SafeCard Services, Inc.	.1.637.7.167
Texaco new member welcome letter	SateCard Services, Inc.	636-028
Amouncing an additional valuable benefit: you seem	SafeCard Services, Inc.	536-028
become chigible for \$190.00 cash in case of emergency	Constitution of Vivilly Const.	25.200-00.00
Reminise, if you haven't done so already, complete the	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$35-030
enclosed credit card registration form and return it to us	continue a missensatione.	100000 100000
right sway		
Here are 3 ways to tell your cardholders that Muster	SafeCard Services, Inc.	636-636
Charge is becoming MasterCard-and to generate		
substantial income to boot		
You carry a Visa card. Do you carry 1 or more of the	SafeCard Services, Inc. customers	638-851
carsis below? If so, tour out that "stamp" and road the	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
important message inside		<b>,</b>
You carry a N C N B Visa card. Bo you carry 1 or more	SafeCard Services, Inc.	638-853
of the cards below? If so, tear out that "stamp" and read		
the important message inside		VAN AV
You surry a MasterCard, Do you carry 1 or more of the	SafeCard Services, Inc.	638-854
cards below? If so, tear out that "stamp" and read the		
important measago mante.	2000 00 2 3 N 2 1 1 2 1 1	
Oulf Guinness/World almanae upfront solu Has-Line 5-yeu/lifetime solu	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1 638-833
	SafeCard Services, Inc.	638-856
Ame 6 months free hot-line without copy on envelope	Safe Card Services, Inc.	1 1000°00 / 3 2 4 2 5 5 5
Arco has-line sulo with paper ID card up front	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1 0227020 1 ADE 050
Arco hot-line 3-year up-front  Arco 6 months free hot-line with copy on envelope	SafeCard Services, Inc. SafeCard Services, Inc.	638-857 638-858 638-859 638-860 638-861
Arco hai-line mic *1-3 year up-front	SafeCard Services, inc.	1 838.3841
Arco "sestoome lesse?" for hot-line up-front	SafeCard Services, Inc.	638-863
1 C Panney appointment book & reminder service-	SafeCard Services, Inc.	638-863
Kalfillment	American role approxi Xees.	Q02000
May Company bot-line catalogue bangtail	SafeCard Services, Inc.	638-864
verrecommendation in the commendation of the c		hamman and a second

Copyright	CWG Party	TXX
May Company bot-line remit tangani	SafeCard Services, Inc.	638-863
You carry a Visa card or MasterCard. Do you carry I ar	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
more of the carda below? If so, taar out that "stamp" and		
read the important massage inside		
Reminder, if you haven't done so already, complete the	SafeCard Services, Inc.	645-017
enclosed credit card registration form and return it to us		
right away	www.	
A \$1.00 check is enclosed. Deposit or cash it as your	SafoCard Services, Inc.	646-590
bank, It's sunai, live check.		
A \$1.00 check is enclosed. Deposit or each it at your	SafeCard Services, Inc.	646-997
bank. It's a real, live check.		
Free for six months with your new GulfCand-protestion	SafeCard Services, Inc.	649-341
for every credit card you carry		
Handbook of credit card protection services : important	SafeCard Sprvices, Inc.	649-242
matice, J. C. Penney.		
This practical 1981 Mini-Pite household organizer worth-	SafaCard Services, Inc.	649-243
\$10.00 is yours absolutely free-to-keep, just for		
examining J. K. Lancer's invaluable guide-Your income		
. (33)		
Mombership guide : details on your emergency I, C,	SafeCard Services, Inc.	649-244
Fenney credit card registration services and how they		
<u> </u>		
An Important unsumcement to all Dey's carti holders.	SafeCard Services, Inc	2848-248
Texaco 1981 cilendar five offer insert	SafeCard Services, Inc.	649-246
Texass Guinness insert—free	SafeCard Services, Inc. SafeCard Services, Inc.	649-247
Guiff's 1981 Guinness fixe interet		
Direct Hot-Line renowal statement with LD, card	SafeCard Services, Inc.	649-249
Guif weicome letter, Guinners/World almanac combo,	SafeCard Services, Inc.	649-250
ben wança		aaiaa kanangayaan aa ah
Texaco update form & no-thanks card	SafeCard Services, Inc.	649-231
3.C. Pennsy update form & no-thanks card	SafeCani Services, Inc.	649-252
Gusiness & World simanac book terum slip	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
3. C. Penney credit and registration & key tag form with	SafeCani Services, Inc.	649-254
<u>LD card</u>		
J. C. Pennsy credit card registration form	SafeCard Services, Inc.	649-255
Arco H-Urenewal letter, "You and thousands of other	SafeCard Services, Inc.	658-327
Areo credit cord customers"		220 802
First Bank of New Haven Hot-Line solo	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
Texaco, Guinness/World Almanac solo\$2.99 free	SafeCard Services, Inc.	658-329
Along with the book(s) you ordered, you are eligible to	SafeCard Services, Inc.	658-759
use a tall-free reference service: GWM 102		658-760
Along with the look(s) you ordered, you are eligible to	SafeCard Services, Inc.	908-100
use a toll-free reference service: GWM 193.	Publication and the visit of the control of the con	669-733
J C Panney 33 chack up-from mini-file & tax guide solo	SafeCard Services, Inc.	***************************************
I C Penney S1 check up front mini file and tax guide	SafeCard Services, Inc.	660-714
solo		
I C Penney-buy ministie & tax guide, get money book	SafeCard Services, Inc.	660-715
free solo fare you giving gifts to the IR 87"	32.000 00 C 20.000 000 C	
1981 Guinness/World Almanac bounceback order sards	SafeCard Services, Inc.	733-036
(code OWM 101)	8.2.2.3.8	753-917
Maier & Frank bangusii, 6 months free with dataminder	SafeCard Services, Inc.	8.08.0855898 (c).
reminder (264c no. 3216)	SafeCard Services, Inc.	723.038
2 thee gifts for Sunces/DX credit serif customers : for	CONTRACTOR OF VICTOR OF THE	

Copyright	CMC Party	3X#
artive accounts only. Hot line calculates slip : code no. M\$5\$)		***************************************
Hot-line calculator slip : code no. M\$58)	SaleCard Services, Inc.	753-009
May Company Hos-Line solo, U-F with dateminder :- code no. 3179	SafeCard Services, Inc.	753-920
Hot-Line sale: U-F, E-A-T, 1/3/3 year lifetime with publishers note : code no. 3225 (L)	SafeCani Services, Inc.	723-021
Hot-Line solo, 6-months free/E.A.T. Lyear at \$15 conde	SafeCard Services, Inc.	753-882
ns, 3216 (F) 3 C Penney C C R S St check, 1 year - \$13 6 membs free snlo : code no, 3194)	SafeCard Services, Inc.	7333-023
Hot-Line solo, 6 months free/E.A.T., 1 year/812 : code	SafeCard Services, Inc.	753-024
60. 3215 (B) N.H.P.A. Händard (enews) (ener : code no. FH 6791.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	753-025 753-025
Eurolliusus-liut-Line credit card protection: TN 115.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	753-026
Hot-Line change of billing from major purchase and to M C/Visa: letter	SafeCard Services, inc.	753-927
Annomeing in additional valuable protection and the termination of the introduction period	SafsCard Services, Inc.	783-020
I C Pennsy, "Here is your tax guide"; slip	SaleCard Services, Inc.	783-020
Summark Industries H-L/E A T \$100, 6 months free renswal letter	SufeCard Services, Inc.	783-030
Reminder-if you haven't done so already, complete the enclosed credit card registration form and return it to us right away.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	7,53-931
Hot-Line reminder letter : node no. 1362	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1353-932
Your six month free credit card projection services are	SafeCard Services, Inc.	753-633
Bank has libe renewal letter	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
Hot-Line renewel tener : code no. L3348	SafeCard Services, Inc.	753-634 753-635
J C Pennsy 1981 "Everyme's money book," mini-file & tax guidowelcoms letter : code as. MF-298	SafeCard Services, Inc.	753-036
J C Panney 1981 mins life, tax guide welcome letter to	SafeCard Services, Inc.	753-037
Conces Hot-Line reminder latter ; sode no. 1.889	SafeCard Services, Inc.	753-038
JC Penney mini-file/ "Your incume tax" cerd : code no. MF100	SafeCard Services, Ins	753-039
Your crodit card protection services are now in effect. They could save you time, maney and aggravation : so please follow these important instructions.	SefeCani Services, Inc	783-018
An Important announcement to all Pizitz cardioliders	SafeCarri Services, Inc.	798-188
A \$1.00 check is enclosed. Deposit or cash it at your	SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-189
bank, It's a real, live check. An Important sanouncement to Conoce credit card	SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-190
pustomers. An important announcement to all Texaco travel card pustomers.	SaleCard Services, Inc.	798-391
***************************************	Pakeling Cambridge has	
The DateMinder culondar.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-192
Res-line credit card protection program. Handbook of credit card protection services.	SafeCard Services, Inc. SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-193
Hansibook of credit card protection services.	- Section and Automotive Commission	708-04
	SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-195
Our way of saying "Thanks"	SefeCard Services, Inc.	798-196
An Important announcement to all G. Fox contholders. Tandhook of credit card protection services.	SaficCard Services, Inc.	
Banagook of Oreas Cara profession Estyless.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	708-108

Sunesco Gunnessa World atmissing combination solid   SafeCard Services, Inc.   798-399	Cspyrisin	CNGParty	
As important sustainment to all Assimitants a part of the cardinitates. Substances of the mostly free Hos-Line solo code. Suffact and Services, Inc. 198-201 m. 3.169  Master Charge is becoming MasterCard i please read this important annumeroment carefully code no. 3145 Guil's 10 Orders, 5 mentils free Hist-Line info code no. 3145 Here is your new Manust Card i please read this important annumeroment carefully code no. 3145 An Important annumeroment acardfully code no. 3145 An Important annumeroment to all Order's code no. 3145 An Important annumeroment to all Order's charge cautomers code no. 1813-316 An Important annumeroment to all Order's charge sustainers: code no. 1813-316 An Important annumeroment to all Order's charge sustainers: code no. 1813-316 An Important annumeroment to all Order's charge sustainers: code no. 1813-316 An Important annumeroment in all Order's code no. 1813-316 An Important annumeroment in all Order's code no. 3185 An Important annumeroment in all Order's code no. 3185 An Important annumeroment in all Order's sustainers and in a sustainers of the Important annumeroment in all Order's sustainers and in the Important annumeroment in all Order's sustainers and in the Important annumeroment in all Order's not intit as \$12 and get a calculatur worth \$13, five (Code no. 3185)  May Company, Ositimens with reference service insent code no. 681-3218  May Company, Ositimens with reference service insent code no. 681-3218  Arco Flot-Line with consequency at line tickets & free calculator: code no. 681-3218  Arco Flot-Line with consequency at line tickets & free calculator: code no. 681-3219  Arco Flot-Line with consequency at line tickets & free calculator: code no. 681-3219  Arco Flot-Line with consequency at line tickets & free calculator: code no. 681-3219  Arco Flot-Line with consequency at line tickets & free calculator: code no. 681-3219  Arco Flot-Line with consequency at line tickets & free calculator is code no. 681-3219  Arco Flot-Line with consequency at line tickets of free calculat	Sunsco Gunness/World thramse combination sale		798-199
Michigan Bankeard 6 menths from Her-Line solo : code   no. 1169	wa mbanan mnomoanan ta m vanmana s		798-200
Master Charga is becoming MasterCard : please read this important automoments currifully: code no. 1186 Guil \$1.00 check, 6 menths free Hust-Line sale : code no. 1186 Guil \$1.00 check, 6 menths free Hust-Line sale : code no. 1186 Hore is pare new MasterCard : please read this important automoment cardully: code no. 5185 Hore is pare new MasterCard : please read this important automoment cardully: code no. 5185 An Important automoment cardully: code no. 5185 An Important automoment cardully: code no. 5185 An Important automoment to all O'Hell's charge customers : code no. 1081-3368 An important automoment to all O'Hell's charge customers : code no. 1081-3368 An important automoment to all O'Hell's charge customers : code no. 3191 Parace mid-year calculate worth \$15, five : Code no. 386-427 Suil-Hust-Line with emergency attribe tickets \$15.7year, \$200 Suil-Card Services, inc. 798-205 Suil-Card Services, inc. 798-205 Suil-Card Services, inc. 798-209 as \$12 and get a calculator worth \$15, five : Code no. 621-3261 May Company, Guinness with reference service unsert : code no. 681-3208 An Important amouncement to all Griden Marsh calculator : code no. 681-3208 An Important amouncement to all our cardholders : safeCard Services, inc. 798-211 code no. 681-3228 Handbook of credit card protection services : important service and no. 581-3228 Handbook of credit card protection services : important service and no. 581-3228 Handbook of credit card protection services : important service sole no. 726-3276  Free credit card protection services : important service code no. 781-3268  Guif calculator : code no. 781-3268  To Famory, Guinness with reminder service : safeCard Services, inc. 798-214  Sufficient Services, inc. 798-215  To Famory, Guinness with reminder service : safeCard Services, inc. 798-216  code no. 581-3228  To Famory, Guinness with reminder service : safeCard Services, inc. 798-217  Sufficient Services, inc. 798-218  To Famory, Guinness with reminder service : safeCard Services, inc. 798-219  To Famory, Guinnes	_carabalaes		
Master Charge is becoming Master Card - please rend this important announcement carefully code on \$136   Sulf St 100 check, 6 months fine Hot-Line into code   Sulf St 100 check, 6 months fine Hot-Line into code   Sulf St 100 check, 6 months fine Hot-Line into code   Sulf St 100 check, 6 months fine Hot-Line into code   Sulf St 100 check, 6 months fine Hot-Line into code   Sulf St 200 check, 6 months fine Hot-Line into code   Sulf St 200 check, 6 months fine Hot-Line into code   Sulf St 200 check, 6 months fine Hot-Line into code   Sulf St 200 check check	na 2180	SafeCani Services, Inc.	798-201
files important announcement curefully code no. 3186 Guilf \$1.00 check, 6 months feek Host-Line unio code go. 3167 Here it journew Mantar Card: please read this important announcement to all O'Nell's charge customers code no. 1081-3568 An Important cantomorement to all O'Nell's charge customers code no. 1081-3568 An Important cantomorement to all O'Nell's charge customers code no. 3191 Touseo mid-year catendar announcement SafeCard Services, inc. 798-209 gintomers: code no. 3191 Touseo mid-year catendar announcement SafeCard Services, inc. 798-207 Smell Hort-Line with emergency surfine tickets-\$13/year, SafeCard Services, inc. 798-207 Smell Hort-Line with emergency aritine tickets-\$13/year, SafeCard Services, inc. 798-209 safeCard Services, inc. 798-210 safeCard Services, inc. 798-211 safeCard Services, inc. 798-212 safeCard Services, inc. 798-213 safeCard Services, inc. 798-214 safeCard Services, inc. 798-215 safeCard Services, inc. 798-216 safeCard Services, inc. 798-217 SafeCard Services, inc. 798-218 safeCard Services, inc. 798-219 safeCard Services, inc. 798-214 safeCard Services, inc. 798-215 reaches of card in a 2026A An important announcement to all ordan Mirsh safeCard Services, inc. 798-216 safeCard Services, inc. 798-217 safe and Services, inc. 798-218 safeCard Services, inc. 798-219 safeCard Services, inc. 798-219 safeCard Services, inc. 798-210 safeCard Services, inc. 798-211 safeCard Services, inc. 798-212 safe and A227 for an Stopage 1982 pocked diary absolutely free just for cardiologies: safe and A227 safe and A227 safe and A228 safeCard Services, inc. 798-218 safeCard Services, inc. 798-219 safeCard Services, inc. 798-219 safeCard Services, inc. 798-220 safeCard Services, inc. 798-221 safeCard Services, inc. 798-221 safeCard Services, inc. 79	Books Oberes to Karasina Hassid and Books and	famounium manimum manimum fina	***************************************
Gulf St.00 check, 6 months free Host-Line and codes s. 3167 How is your new MasterCard: please read this important annumement carefully code no. 3185 An Important annumement carefully code no. 3185 An Important annumement to all Official scharge sustainers, scale no. 1581-3368 An Important annumement to all Official scharge sustainers, scale no. 1681-3368 An Important annumement to all Official scharge sustainers, scale no. 1681-3368 An Important annumement to all Official scharge sustainers, scale no. 1681-3368 An Important annumement to all Official scharge sustainers, scale no. 1681-3368 An Important annumement to all Official scharge sustainers, scale no. 1681-3368 An Important annumement scale new of the scale no. Shell Hor-Line with emergency artine telebess \$15, year, \$259/3 year scale; code no. 781-2305 National Car Rental enroll in Horl-Line now for as little as \$12 and get a calculator worth \$15, free (Cosie no. 681-3268 Ange Horl-Line with emergency artine telebess \$15, year, \$260-209 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-209 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-210 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-211 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-212 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-213 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-213 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-214 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-215 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-210 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-211 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-212 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-213 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-214 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-215 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-220 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223 SafeCard Se	this immercant with management manifests of the 1818 A	Characterist ison a book a book	37 7 W 14 W
Here in your new MustarCard; please read this important annumercance previous reads no. 5185   SafeCard Services, Inc.   798-204		\$ Vale Conf Canadaaa Yaa	
Hore in your new ManterCard : please read this important annumeroment interfailly cache no 3185 An Important annumeroment is all O'Neil's charge castomers : socie no 1681-3368 An Important annumeroment to all O'Neil's charge castomers : socie no 1681-3368 An Important annumeroment to all O'Neil's charge castomers : socie no 1681-3368 An Important annumeroment to all O'Neil's charge castomers : socie no 1681-3368 An Important annumeroment is site tickess \$15.7year, SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-206 (annumers) : socie no 1681-3208 S39.73 year soci - code no 1881-2206 (annumers) : soci - code no 1881		a some me services, inc.	1,600,000
An important annumerment to all O'Nell's charge sustainers, code no. 5183.  An important annumerment to all O'Nell's charge sustainers, code no. 5193.  An important annumerment to all O'Nell's charge continuers; code no. 5193.  An important annumerment to all O'Nell's charge sustainers; code no. 5193.  Shell Hor-Line with emergency withine distress-\$15./year, SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-205.  Shell Hor-Line with emergency withine distress-\$15./year, National Car Rends1 emotils in Rot-Line now for as little as \$12 and get a calculator worth \$15, free ( Code no. 621-325).  An important annumerment to all Fordan Marsh cardioleters ( code no. 631-325).  An important annumerment to all Fordan Marsh SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-210.  An important annumerment to all Fordan Marsh SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-211.  An important annumerment to all Fordan Marsh SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-212.  An important annumerment to all Fordan Marsh SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-213.  An important annumerment to all Fordan Marsh SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-214.  An important annumerment to all Fordan Marsh SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-215.  An important annumerment to all Fordan Marsh SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216.  An important annumerment to all fordan Marsh SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217.  An important annumerment to all fordan Marsh SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218.  An important annumerment to all four cardioliders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218.  An important annumerment to all four cardioliders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216.  An important summent companion appointment foods or cardioliders ( SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218.  An important summent companion appointment foods or cardioliders services in SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218.  An important summent companion appointment foods or cardioliders or one of the world in most tanting full cardion of the world in the safe one of the world in the safe one of the surface of			
An Important announcement to all O'Neil's charge customers: code no. 5181-3358  Parson mid-year catasadar announcement SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-208  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-209  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-210  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-210  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-210  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-211  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-212  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-213  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-214  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-215  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-210  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-211  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-212  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-213  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-214  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-215  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-220  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-222  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-225  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-226  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-227  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-228  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  SafeCard Serv		parecare Services, inc.	7,978-2039
ensistences : cosic no. 1081-3368  An important announcement to all O'Pell's charge statements; code no. 3191  Texaso mid-year raisondar announcement  Sied Heal-Line with emergency string tickers-\$15 /year, SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-208  Sied Heal-Line with emergency string tickers-\$15 /year, SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-208  National Car Rental : enroll in Bot-Line now for so little as \$12 and get a calculator worth \$13, free ( Code no. 681-325)  May Company, Guinness with reference service insert: code no. 681-3254  May Company, Guinness with reference service insert: code no. 681-3254  Arco Hot-Line with emergency strline ticket & free calculator code no. 681-3208  An important announcement to all Jordan Marsh cardinolders code no. 681-3208  An important announcement to all out cardinolders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-211 cardinolders code no. 681-3208  An important announcement to all out cardinolders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-212 cardinolders code no. 681-3208  An important announcement to all out cardinolders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-214 cardinolders code no. 681-3208  An important announcement to sill out cardinolders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-214 cardinolders code no. 681-3208  An important announcement to sill out cardinolders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-214 cardinolders code no. 681-3206  Free credit earl salvulator just for giving Hor-Line a pay: Chairment of the code no. 681-3217  IC Penney, Guinness with remainder services intiling slip: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-215 cardinolder code no. 681-3318  Mobil appointment book or code no. 681-3318  Shell calcinder renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 & SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  A Important announcement to all our cardinolders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  A Important announcement to all our cardinolders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  An important announcement to	anbouring suppressional category code po 3122		
An Important announcement to all O'Neil's charge amounters' code no. 3191  Special Hot-Line with emergency withine tickers-\$15 /year, Special Hot-Line with emergency withine tickers-\$15 /year, Special Car Rental : enroll in 8101-Line new for so little as \$12 and get a calculator worth \$15, free (Code no. 681-3261  May Company, Osibiness with reference service insert) code no. 681-3258  Arco Hot-Line with emergency alrine ticker & free calculator code no. 681-3206  May Company, Osibiness with reference service insert) code no. 681-3258  Arco Hot-Line with emergency alrine ticker & free calculator code no. 681-3206  An important announcement to all fordan Marsh cardiniders (code no. 681-3206  An important announcement to all fordan Marsh cardiniders (code no. 681-3206)  An important announcement to all our cardinolders code no. 681-3228  Randbook of credit card protection services important notice; code no. 781-328  Randbook of credit card solvation just for giving Mor-Line a layer of code no. 781-328  Randbook of credit card calculator just for giving Mor-Line a layer free credit card calculator just for giving Mor-Line a layer free credit card calculator just for giving Mor-Line a layer free credit card calculator just for giving Mor-Line a layer free credit card calculator just for giving Mor-Line a layer free credit card calculator just for giving Mor-Line a layer free credit card calculator just for giving Mor-Line a layer free free free free credit card calculator just for giving Mor-Line a layer free free free free free free free f	An important announcement to all O'Neil's charge	SafaCard Services, Inc.	798-205
Texaco mad-year calendar ansounteernessi  Texaco mad-year calendar ansounteernessi  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-208  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-209  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-209  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-209  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-210  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-210  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-211  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-212  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-213  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-214  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-215  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-216  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-217  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-219  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-210  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-211  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-212  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-213  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-214  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-215  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-216  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-217  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-219  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-216  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-217  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-219  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-216  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-217  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-219  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-220  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-221  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-222  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-223  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-224  SafeCard Services, Inc.			
Teaces mid-year caliendar ansonincement i SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-207  Shell Hot-Line with emergency strine tickes-\$12/year, \$26/Card Services, Inc. 798-208  National Car Rental : enroll in Hot-Line now for so little as \$12 and get a calculator worth \$15, tree (Code no. 681-325)  May Company, Osimosa with reference service insert: code no. 681-3258  Arco Hot-Line with emergency strine ticket & free calculator; code no. 881-3208  An Important announcement to all Jordan Marsh SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-211 cardioletes; code no. 881-3208  An Important announcement in all our cardioletes: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-212 cardioletes; code no. 681-3229  Handbook of credit card protection services: important notice; code no. 708-214 cardioletes and 708-708-708-708-708-708-708-708-708-708-		SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-206
Shell Hot-Line with emergency shrine tickers-\$15 /year, \$286/Card Services, Inc. \$798-208 \$289 / 798-209 \$289 / 798-209 \$280 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 /	_sastemers : code no. 3191		
Shell Hot-Line with emergency shrine tickers-\$15 /year, \$286/Card Services, Inc. \$798-208 \$289 / 798-209 \$289 / 798-209 \$280 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 / 798-209 \$281 /	Textical mid-year calendar amounteerwest	SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-207
National Car Rental : enroll in Not-Line now for as little as \$12 and get a calculator worth \$15, free : Code no. 681-326  May Company, Guinness with reference service insent: code no. 681-3258  Arco Ros Clot-Line with emergency airline tickes & free calculator; code no. 681-3200  An Important amount coment to all fordan Marsh cardbolders: code no. 681-3200  An Important amount coment to all fordan Marsh cardbolders: code no. 681-3200  An Important amount coment to all fordan Marsh cardbolders: code no. 581-3228  Handbook of credit card protection services: important notice: code no. 781-3265  Prec credit card protection services: important notice: code no. 781-3265  Prec credit card valuator just for giving Not-Line a gry / Fistional Cas Rental : code no. 581-3213  I C Penney, Guinness with remarker service ibiling slip: code no. 38 81-3 1131  Mebil appointment book renewal with reminder service: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216  code no. 58 81-3 133  Mebil calculator renewal with reminder service: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  containing the simulal companion appointment book or calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. 781-3308  Shell calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is s	Shell Hot-Line with emergency sirline tickets-\$15/year,	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
National Car Rental : enroll in Not-Line now for as little as \$12 and get a calculator worth \$15, free : Code no. 681-326  May Company, Guinness with reference service insent: code no. 681-3258  Arco Ros Clot-Line with emergency airline tickes & free calculator; code no. 681-3200  An Important amount coment to all fordan Marsh cardbolders: code no. 681-3200  An Important amount coment to all fordan Marsh cardbolders: code no. 681-3200  An Important amount coment to all fordan Marsh cardbolders: code no. 581-3228  Handbook of credit card protection services: important notice: code no. 781-3265  Prec credit card protection services: important notice: code no. 781-3265  Prec credit card valuator just for giving Not-Line a gry / Fistional Cas Rental : code no. 581-3213  I C Penney, Guinness with remarker service ibiling slip: code no. 38 81-3 1131  Mebil appointment book renewal with reminder service: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216  code no. 58 81-3 133  Mebil calculator renewal with reminder service: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  containing the simulal companion appointment book or calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. 781-3308  Shell calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is sude no. D136  Gulf calculator renewal with reminder service is s	\$39./3 year solo : code no. 781-3205		
as \$12 and get a calculator worth \$15, free ( Ceda ps. 681-326)  May Company, Quinness with reference service insert: code no. 681-3258  Arco Hot-Line with emergency striline ticket & free- calculator: code no. 681-3200  An Important announcement to all Jordan Marsh cardiolders: code no. 681-3200  An Important announcement to all Jordan Marsh cardiolders: code no. 2026A  An Important announcement to all Jordan Marsh cardiolders: code no. 2026A  An Important announcement to all Jordan Marsh cardiolders: code no. 281-3228  Randbook of credit card salvulator just for giving Hot-Line a fry Chistonial Car Bential; code no. 681-3217  J. C. Penney, Quinness with reminder service in litting slip: code no. 58 81-3 1131  Mebrit approximent book renewal with reminder service: SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-219  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-220  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-221  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-222  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-223  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-224  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-225  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-226  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-227  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-228  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-229  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-229  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-221  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-221  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-222  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-223  Paraco calendar renewal with reminder service is used no.  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-223  Paraco calendar renewal with reminder service is used no.  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-224  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-225  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-226  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-227  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-228  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-229  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-229  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-220  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-221		SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-200
May Company, Distinces with reference service insert; code no. 681-3258  Arco Bot-Line with emergency striline ticket & free-calculator; code no. 681-3200  An important announcement to all Jordan Marsh cardholders; code no. 2026A  An important announcement (n all our cardholders; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-212  cardholders; code no. 2026A  An important sunnouncement (n all our cardholders; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-213  code no. 581-3228  Handbook of credit card protection services; important police; code no. 781-7265  Free credit card salvulator just for giving Hot-Line a safeCard Services, Inc. 798-214  notice; code no. 781-7265  Free credit card salvulator just for giving Hot-Line a safeCard Services, Inc. 798-215  ary; historial Car Reinal; code no. 681-3217  J C Pemery, Guimosa with reminder service billing slip; code no. 581-3131  Mobil appointment book renewal with reminder service; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216  code no. 5881-3 1131  Mobil appointment book renewal with reminder service is safeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  cash so A223  Oet an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for calmidat; code no. 781-3308  Shell calendar renewal with reminder service is suide no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  31.95 suide is no. D136  Guif salendar renewal with reminder service is suide no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  A \$1.95 suide no. 0133  Texaco calendar renewal with reminder service is suide no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  A \$1.95 suide no. 0136  Tast 3 offices of one of the world's finest tasting SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Full calendar renewal with reminder service is suide no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Full calendar renewal with reminder service is suide no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Full calendar renewal with reminder service is suide no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Full calendar renewal with reminder service is suide no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Full calendar renewal with reminder service is suide no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Full calendar			
Are Dir-Line with emergency sirline ticket & free calculator; code no. 681-3208  An Important amount ement to all Jordan Marsh SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-212 cardholders; code no. 2026A  An Important amnouncement to all our cardholders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-213 code no. 581-3228  An Important amnouncement to all our cardholders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-213 code no. 581-3228  Handbook of credit card protection services: important notice; code no. 781-7206  Proc credit card calculator just for giving Biot-Line a safeCard Services, Inc. 798-214 notice; code no. 781-7206  Proc credit card calculator just for giving Biot-Line a safeCard Services, Inc. 798-215 sty; National Car Rental; code no. 681-3217  C Penney, Guinness with reminder service inilling slip; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216 code no. 38.81-3.1131  Meloit appointment book rouswal with reminder service; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217 code no. 38.81-3.133  Meloit appointment book rouswal with reminder service is safeCard Services, Inc. 798-218 costs no. 788-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  31.95 safe no. 781-3368  Shell calcular renewal with reminder service; sade no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  D133  Texaco calcular renewal with reminder service; sade no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229			
Are Not-Line with emergency siriline tickes & free calculator; code no. 681-3208  An Important amnouncement to all Jurdan Marsh SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-212 cardholders; code no. 2026A  An Important amnouncement to all our cardholders; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-213 code no. 581-3228  Handbook of credit card protection services; important notice; code no. 781-7266  Free credit card protection services; important notice; code no. 781-7266  Free credit card advulator just for giving Flot-Line s are for credit card protection services billing slip; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-214  Notice; code no. 781-7313  Meibit appointment back renewal with reminder service billing slip; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216  code no. 38-81-3-3-133  Meibit appointment back renewal with reminder service is fire just for calculator code no. 788-713  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  commissing the immunication appointment book or calculate renewal with reminder service at 89-95 & SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  Texas of slines or enewal with reminder service; sode no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  D133  Texas of slines or enewal with reminder service s sude no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  D133  Texas of slines of one of the world's finest mating SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  Full code no. 1013  An Important immonstrant to all our cardholders; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Pixite; code no. 381-3226  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for examining the smooth specific and our cardholders; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Pixite; code no. 381-3226  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for examining the smooth specific and services, Inc. 798-224	May Company, Onlinness with reference service insert	SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-210
Acco Flor-Line with emergency strible ticket & free calculator; code no. 681-3200  An Important announcement to all Jordan Marsh cardholders; code no. 702-64  An Important announcement to all our cardholders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-212  code no. 581-3228  Handbook of credit card protection services; important police; code no. 781-726  Free credit card solvables just for giving Flor-Line's SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-213  ary: National Car Rental: code no. 681-3217  I.C. Penney, Guinness with reminder service billing silp: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216  code no. 58 81-3 1131  Mobil appointment bank renewal with reminder service; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  cost no. 58 81-3 1133  Oct an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for examining the annual companion appointment book or salmdar; eache no. 781-308  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  Card services inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  Card services inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-228  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-228  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  Full calculates of one of the world's finest tasting SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  Full cards of Safe Safe Safe Safe SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Full cards of Safe Safe Safe Safe SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Full cards of Safe Safe Safe Safe SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Full cards of Safe Safe Safe Safe SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  Full cards of SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224			
ealeulator: code no. 681-3206  An Important announcement to all Jordan Marsh SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-212  cardholders: code no. 2026A  An Important announcement to all our cardholders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-213  code no. 581-3228  Handbook of cradit card protection services: important notice: code no. 781-7206  Proc credit card saloulator just for giving Hor-Line's SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-214  notice: code no. 781-7206  Proc credit card saloulator just for giving Hor-Line's SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-215  ity: (histonial Car Rental: code no. 681-3217  I C Premey, Guinness with reminder service billing slip: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216  code no. 38-81-3-1131  Maibit appointment book rosewal with reminder service: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  code no. A223  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket disry absolutely free just for examining the natural companion appointment book or calendar renewal with reminder service suide no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  Shell calendar renewal with reminder service suide no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  D133  Taxer 3 silices of one of the world's finest turning SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  An Important sannouncement to all our carditolidies: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-222  Finitration of one of the world's finest turning SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Paint a code no. 798-226  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Examining the sanual companion appointment book or SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  Examining the sanual companion appointment book or SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224	Arron West. I have with propositioners in this time of the fina.	Easter and Carriose Tex	788.211
An important amouncement to all forder Marsh cardholders (code no. 2026A  An important amouncement to all our cardholders) sode no. 38 1-3228  Handbook of credit card protection services, important notice; code no. 781-7206  Free credit card calculator just for giving Flort-Line's fry (Fishonal Car Reinta); code no. 681-3217  I C Pesney, Guinness with resimilar services hilling slip; code no. 38 81-3 1131  Mobil appointment book renewal with reminder service; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216  code no. 38 81-3 1131  Mobil appointment book renewal with reminder service; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  safe no. 32 30  Get an 80-page 1983 pocket diary absolutely free just for examining the annual companion appointment book or calendar renewal with reminder service (suide no. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  31-95 solo (soule no. D136  Guif calendar renewal with reminder service (suide no. D133  Taxac a salices of one of the world's finest taxing fulloakes, free: Guiff scale no. 34 161)  An important sumouncement to all our carditolders; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-225  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-226  D133  Taxac a salices of one of the world's finest taxing fulloakes, free: Guiff scale no. 34 161)  An important sumouncement to all our carditolders; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-226  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-227  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-228  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-220  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223	salsabitar andeno 681.000	in the second of the second second	1
An Important announcement in all our cardbolders:  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-233  Sode no. 581-3228  Handbook of credit card protection services: important notice: code no. 781-3265  Free credit card salvulator just for giving Hof-Line a fay: (Nistional Car Rental): code no. 681-3217  J.C. Penney, Guinness with reminder service billing slip: SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-216  code no. 38 R1-3 1133  Mobil appointment book renewal with reminder service: SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-217  siste no. A223  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for calendar; code no. 781-3308  Shell calendar renewal with reminder service isode no.  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-219  31.95 solo: soile no. D136  Guif calendar renewal with reminder service isode no.  D133  Texaso calendar renewal with reminder service isode no.  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-220  D133  Taxto 3 slices of one of the world's finest texting fruitakes, free: Guiff isode no. 3416D  An important samouncement to all our cardholders:  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-223  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-224  examining the samual companion appointment book or  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-225  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-226  98-227  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-227  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-228  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-229  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-220  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-221  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-223  SafeCard Services, Inc.  798-224		Sataran Carolina Inn	708.713
An Important announcement (a sil our cardiotiders) sode on, 581-3228  Handibook of credit card protection services; important notice; code no, 781-7265  Free credit card calculator just for giving Hor-Lines SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-214  To Penney, Guinness with reminder service infilling slip; code no, 1881-31131  Mobil appointment book renewal with reminder service; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-220  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-222  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Fusion Calculator renewal with reminder service; sude no. D133  Tasses calculator renewal with reminder service; sude no. D133  Tasses calculator renewal with reminder service; sude no. D133  Tasses calculator renewal with reminder service; sude no. D133  Tasses calculator renewal with reminder service; sude no. D133  Tasses calculator renewal with reminder service; sude no. D133  Tasses calculator renewal with reminder service; sude no. D133  Tasses calculator renewal with reminder service; sude no. D133  Tasses calculator renewal with reminder service; sude no. D133  Tasses calculator renewal with reminder service; sude no. D133  Tasses calculator renewal with reminder service; sude no. D133  Tasses calculator renewal with reminder service; sude no. D133  Tasses calculator renewal with reminder service; sude no. D134  Tasses calculator renewal with reminder service; sude no. D135  SafeCard Services, Inc. Type-226  D136  D137  Tasse	on Alander and an SOSKA	Account the Fibration	0.00
Handbook of credit card protection services: important notice: code no. 781-7265  Free credit card solvulator just for giving Hor-Line a say: (National Car Rental: Code no. 681-3217  I C Penney, Guinness with reminder service infilling slip: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-215  Mobil appointment book renewal with reminder service: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  sale no. A223  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for examining the associate no. 781-3308  Shell catendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.93 & SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-225  D133  Taxon calendar renewal with reminder service (sude no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-225  D133  Taxon calendar renewal with reminder service (sude no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-225  D133  Taxon calendar renewal with reminder service (sude no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-225	A a Trade of the control of the cont	Lacronia de la Carrièria de Trac	
Handbook of cradit card protection services: important notice; code no. 781-7265  Free credit card calculator just for giving Flort-Line a fay Chistonal Car Reintal; code no. 681-3217  J.C. Peaney, Guinness with reminder service billing slip; code no. 38 81-3 1131  McDil appointment book renewal with reminder service; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216  code no. 38 81-3 1131  McDil appointment book renewal with reminder service; SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  safe no. A223  Get an 80-page 1983 pocket diary absolutely free just for examining the annual companion appointment book or calendar; ended no. 781-308.  Shell calendar renewal with reminder service at 89.93 & SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  Stafe calculator renewal with reminder service at 89.93 & SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-226  D133  Taxaco calendar renewal with reminder service; code no. DafeCard Services, Inc. 798-226  D133  Taxaco calendar renewal with reminder service; code no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-226  D133  Taxaco calendar renewal with reminder service at 89.95  & \$1.95 code no. 0133  Taxaco calendar renewal with reminder service; code no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  fruiteakes, free: Guif content of the world's finest tusting fruiteakes, free: Guif code no. 34160  An Important suncourement to all our cardiholders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Figitar code no. 381-3226  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for exemining the simular companion appointment book or		consequestation and victory area.	13,23,434
Price credit earlies and saliculator just for giving Hor-Line's SafeCard Services, Inc. 793-215  Pry ( Nistional Car Rental ) code no. 681-3217  J.C. Penney, Guinness with reminder service billing slip: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216  code no. 38-81-3-3133  Mubil appointment book renewal with reminder service: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  siste no. A223  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for casmining the insurant correposition appointment book or calendar, ended no. 781-3308  Shell calendar renewal with reminder service i sinde no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  31-95 solo (sesses no. D136  Gulf calendar renewal with reminder service i sinde no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  D133  Texaco calendar renewal with reminder service i sinde no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  D133  Texaco calendar renewal with reminder service is side no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  D133  Texaco calendar renewal with reminder service is side no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  A 31-95 solo (sesse no. D136)  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Finite akes, free: Guiff scale no. 34160  An Important announcement to all our cardiolders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Pizitz (code no. 381-3226  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  examining the simual companion appointment book or		8000 800 A MARKET A F. 1	
Free credit early calculator just for giving Nor-Line a sty ( Pistional Car Rental ) code no. 681-3217  J.C. Penney, Guinness with reminder service infliring slip ( code no. 38-81-3-1131)  Mobil appointment book renewal with reminder service : SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  sade no. A223  Get an 80-page 1983 pocket disry absolutely free just for examining the institute companion appointment book or calendar renewal with reminder service at 89-93 & SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-220  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-220  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-220  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-225	rungison of creat care profession services : impossint	Saletana services, inc.	(20/214
It Permey, Guirmess with reminder service initing slip: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-216  cods no. 38 81-3 1131  Mubit appointment book renewal with reminder service: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  asile no. A22.1  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for examining the associate companion appointment book or galendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 & SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  31.95 solo (south no. D136  Guilf calendar renewal with reminder service) sode no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-229  D133  Texaco calendar renewal with reminder service; sode no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-220  D133  Texaco calendar renewal with reminder service; sode no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-220  A \$1.95 : sade no. D133  Taste 3 slices of one of the world's finest tenting full calendar services, Inc. 798-221  A \$1.95 : code no. D134  Card Services, Inc. 798-222  Pizitz (code no. 381-3226  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SefeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Pizitz (code no. 381-3226  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SefeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  examining the simulal companion appointment book of		X 2 20	
C Penney, Guinness with reminder service billing slip: SafeCard Services, Inc.   798-216	piece caedit caad caloniated biat pot dissud pictoriae a	Sandlard Services, inc.	1,9,96,13,2
Code no. 58 81-3 1131  Multi appointment book reaswal with reminder service: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  serie so A223  Get an 80-page 1983 pocket disry absolutely free just for examining the simual companion appointment book or galandar; ende no. 781-3308  Shell calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 & SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218  Shell calendar renewal with reminder service; sude no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  31.95 solo (sosis no. D136  Guif calendar renewal with reminder service; sude no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-226  D133  Texaco calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  & \$1.95 : sude no. D133  Taste 3 alloes of one of the world's finest testing SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-222  fruitcakes, free: Guif coste no. 3416D  An important sunnouncement to all our cardholders: SufeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Picitar (code no. 381-3226  Get an 80-page 1982 packet diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  examining the sumpai companion appointment book or	35. (3.8800x81 / 28. x 62.48 (3.5.05 x 0) - 6. 2. 2. 2. 3. (3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3	millioni manimini ma	aman ang pangang ang pangang p
Midfil appointment book reaswal with reminder service: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-217  Series A223  Get an 80-page 1983 pocket disry absolutely free just for examining the annual companion appointment book or galendar; ende to 781-3308  Shell calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 & SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  \$1.95 sale (saste no. D136)  Gulf calendar renewal with reminder service; sude no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-220  D133  Texaco calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  & \$1.95 : unde no. D133  Taste 3 alloes of one of the world's finest testing SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-222  fruitcakes, free: Gulf: unde no. 3416D  An important amnouncement to all our cardholders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Picita: (code no. 381-3226)  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  examining the annual companion appointment book or		SafeCard Services, the	0.8-516
Get an 80-page 1983 pocket diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-218 oranising the immual corepanion appointment book or galendar; code no. 781-3368.  Shell calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 & SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219 31.95 solo (sode no. D136)  Gulf calendar renewal with reminder service; code no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-220 D133  Taxaco calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221 & \$1.95 : unde no. D133  Taxaco calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221 & \$1.95 : unde no. D133  Taxaco calendar renewal with reminder services at \$9.95 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223 fruitcakes, free : Gulf : code no. 3416D  An important amnouncement to all our cardholders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223 Picitz : code no. 381-3226  Get an 80-page 1982 packet diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224 examining the amnostic companion appointment book or			
Get an \$0-page 1983 pocket diary absolutely free just fix cosmissing the annual companion appointment book or galendar; ende no. 781-3308  Shell calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 & SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-219  \$1.95 sale (saste no. D136  Gulf calendar renewal with reminder service; sude no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-226  D133  Texaco calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-121  & \$1.95 : unde no. D133  Taste 3 alloes of one of the world's finest testing SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  fruitcakes, free: Gulf: unde no. 3416D  An important announcement to all our cardholders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Picita: (code no. 381-3226  Get an \$0-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  examining the annual companion appointment book or	Mobil appointment book rouswal with reminder service:	SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-217
cramining the annual companion appointment book or calendar; ande no. 781-3308  Shall calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 & SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-319 \$1.95 solo (conic no. D136  Gulf calendar renewal with reminder service) and no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-226  D133  Texaco calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  & \$1.95 (conde no. D133)  Taste 3 alloes of one of the world's finest testing SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-222  fruitcakes, free (Gulf (conde no. 3416D)  An Important announcement to all our cardholders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Pizita (code no. 381-3226)  Get an \$0-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  examining the annual companion appointment book or			
Sales dar; and enc. 781-3368  Shall calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 & SafeCard Services, inc. 798-219  \$1.95 and cannot renewal with reminder service; and no. SafeCard Services, inc. 798-226  D133  Texago calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 SafeCard Services, inc. 798-121  & \$1.95 : and e no. D133  Taste 3 alloes of one of the world's finest testing SafeCard Services, inc. 798-223  fruitcakes, free : Gulf : and e no. 3416D  An important amnouncement to all our cardholders: SafeCard Services, inc. 798-223  Picitar : code ins. 281-3226  Get an \$0-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, inc. 798-224  examining the annual companion appointment book or		SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-218
Shell calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 & SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-719  \$1.95 solo (seek no. D136)  Gulf calendar renewal with reminder service (sodo no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-226)  D133  Texaco calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95   SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-721   & \$1.95 (sodo no. D133)  Taste 3 alices of one of the world's finest texting   SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-722   fruitcakes, free (Gulf (sodo no. D416D)  An Important sunnouncement to all our cardholders: Sufficard Services, Inc. 798-723   Pizita (code no. 381-3226)  Get an \$0-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224   examining the sunnois companion appointment book or			111
\$1.95 sale (sealer no. D136)  Gulf (alendar renewa) with reminder service (sade no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-226)  D133  Texaco calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  & \$1.95 (sade no. D133)  Taste 3 slices of one of the world's finest testing SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-222  fruitcakes, free (Gulf (seale no. 3416D)  An important amnouncement to all our cardholders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Picital (code in \$281-3226)  Get an \$0-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  exemining the amount companion appointment book or			
Culf calendar renewal with reminder service : sade no. SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-228  D133  Texago calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95  SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  A \$1.95 : sade no. D133  Taste 3 slices of one of the world's finest testing SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  feultcakes, free : Oulf : sade no. 3416D  An Important amnouncement to all our cardiolders : SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Picitar : code no. 381-3226  Get an \$0-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  examining the amnost companion appointment book or	Shell calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 &	SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-719
D133 Texaco calendor renewal with reminder service at \$9.95   SafeCard Services, Inc.   798-221   A \$1.95 : underso. D133 Taste 3 slices of one of the world's finest testing   SafeCard Services, Inc.   798-222   fruitcakes, free : Gulf : underso. 3416D   SafeCard Services, Inc.   798-223   Pizitz : code ins. 381-3226   SafeCard Services, Inc.   798-223   Get an \$0-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for   SafeCard Services, Inc.   798-224   examining the annual companion appointment book or	\$1.95 xelo (seede no. D) 36		
Texacs calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95 SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-221  & \$1.95 : unde so. D133  Taste 3 slices of one of the world's linest testing SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-222  fruitcakes, free : Oulf : sende no. 3416D  An Important approuncement to all our cardinolders : SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Pizitz : code ins. 381-3226  Get an \$0-page 1982 packet diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  examining the armost companion appointment book or	Gulf calandar renewa) with reminder acrylice conde no.	SafaCard Services, Inc.	798-220
A \$1.95 : uside so, D133  Taste 3 slices of one of the world's finest testing SafeCard Services, inc. 798-223 fruitcakes, free : Gulf ; uside no. 3416D  An important amnouncement to all our cardholders : SafeCard Services, inc. 798-223 Pizitz : code ins. 381-3226 Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, inc. 798-224 examining the amount companion appointment book or	D133		
A \$1.95 : underso. D133  Taste 3 slices of one of the world's finest testing SafeCard Services, inc. 798-272  fruitcakes, free : Guif : underso. 3416D  An important sunrouncement to all our cardholders : SafeCard Services, inc. 798-223  Pizitz : code inc. 381-3226  Get an 80-page 1982 packet diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, inc. 798-224  examining the sunroit companion appointment book or	Texaco calendar renewal with reminder service at \$9.95	SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-221
Taste 3 slices of one of the world's linest testing SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-222 fruitcakes, free: Oulf: sode no. 3416D  An Important amount cement to all our cardholders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223 Pisits: code inc. 381-3226 Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224 examining the amount companion appointment book or	& \$1.95 : ande no. D133		
Fruitcakes, free: Guif ; sede no. 3416D  An Important sunrouncement to all our cardholders : SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Pizitz : code ins 381-3226  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  examining the sunroid companion appointment book or	Taste 3 officer of one of the world's finest texting	SafeCard Services, inc.	798-223
An Important amount coment to all our cardholders: SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-223  Pixitz: code in 381-3226  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SafeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  examining the amount companion appointment book or		k	
Pixitz code no. 381-3226  Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SefeCard Services, Inc. 798-224  examining the semial companion appointment book or		SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-223
Get an 80-page 1982 pocket diary absolutely free just for SefsCard Services, Inc. 798-224 examining the same al companion appointment book or	Pixitz ( code no. 581-3226	and the second second	
examining the samual companion appointment book or	Get un 80 mune 1982 macket disen absolutely from two for	SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-224
	calendar : code no. 781-3309		
Cilibank projection plus with emergency arrime tickets   SatisCard Services, Inc.   198-225	Carlonal maring and with ambranes within rather	Satisfaces Reconcers From	1008.004

Copyright	CMC Farty	27.4
solo   code no. 681-3262		
solo : sode ne. 681-3262 An importan umouncement to all Foregoy's cardholders.	SufeCard Services, Inc.	798-228
An Important announcement to all Citibank cardinombers.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-227
Gulf \$2.99 world almanac with reference service, solo	SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-333
Gulf calendar/appointment book sumbo with reminder	SafeCard Services, inc.	798-712
service solo	distributed the American	
North Carolina National Bank, 6 months free with E.A.T. sole	SafeCard Sérvices, Inc.	798-713
JC Pennsy, buy appaintment back, get pocket planner fex:	SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-714
Strouts Hat-Line "take one" with dateminder service	SafeCard Services, Inc.	798-715
2 free gifts for our credit card outlomers, for active	SafeCard Services, Inc.	838-832
seconds only : code no. 3391	South Section Code a topologic time.	GRAVETTE.
Create 3 slices of one of the world's finest tasting	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
fruiteakes; code no. 2234	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	PATE AND A
As Important amouncement to our cardholders : code	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-534
no. 3397		
2 free gifts for our credit card sustamers, for active	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1839-535
secounts only ; code no. 3440	The state of the s	Spaint Spine
J.C.Permey important gift certificate anciosed coale no. 3234	SafsCard Services, Inc.	\$39-536.
Viss, apply now and get a valuable service free for 6	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-537
months: Code no. 3404	Sansand var craft was	Age on Associa
2 free gifts for our charge card sustamers, for our	SefeCard Services, Inc.	839-538
customers only : code no. 3449		, MAN A 1811/20.
An Imponan: smouncament to all Howlands	L SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-539
cardholders code no. 3457	,	
An Important anneancement to all Steinbach	SafeCard Services, Inc.	339.540
eartipolders code no. 3438		
This distinctive 24 inches X 37 inches plastic-laminated	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1,839,331
1982 DateMissier calendar, a \$9.95 value : Code no.		
3433-3		
The New 1982 DateMinder calendar : Code no. D134	SafeCard Services, Inc.	339-542
The New 1982 OctoMinder calendar: Code no. D139	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-543
Taste 3 silves of one of the world's innest testing	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-544
fruitzakes, free : Civie no. 220)		
Free credit card calculator (a \$15.00 value) for active	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-545
accounts only : code no. 3373		
The New special edition 1982, Guinness book of world	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-546
records: Code no. GM204	***************************************	
Free The World alminisc and book of facts code	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-547
number 3439		
2 free gifts for our condit card customers, for active	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-548
accounts only 1 code no. 3383		aana falaa ja j
Free Guinness book of world records: cade an. 3436	SeleCard Services, Inc.	1339-340
I free gifts for Gulf credit said customers, for active	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-550
accounts only : code no: 3333		mailianianianianianianianianianianianianiani
Free 1982 appointment book : cods 89, 3428	SufeCard Services, Inc.	839-33)
The New special edition 1982 World Almanac and book	SefeCard Services, Inc.	839-593
of facts: Code no. WM291	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-353
Your N H P A membership is now in effect; code no.	CORRELATE ARTYSESS, EBC.	1.8324223

Capyright	CMGParty	3.7.8
<u> </u>	Cooker & WARY	4.8.6
I C Penney calendar &/or appointment book sale with	SafsCard Services, Inc.	839-554
reminder service : code no. 3197	manufaction and executed their	0000000
FC Penney 1982 appointment book and matching 1982	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-555
pocket diary, wenth \$12.95 free : Code no. 3328		Same Ada
Arco renewal lister, 6 months free with E.A.T. code no.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-556
1.542	a supplied to the couple of the	ARE WAS
Guif calendar renewal with reminder service (code no.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-557
13/(33)	and the state of t	
Cuibank Projection Plus new member letter Loode no.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-558
1.578		**************************************
The New 1982 personal appointment book : code no.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	836-559
8226		1.0000001.000000
Texaco resews) letter with \$100 cash : codo no. L579	SanCard Services, Inc.	839-560
Z free gills for our charge cand customers, for our	SafeCard Services, Inc.	X39-363
customers only caude no. 3450		
Free 1982 appointment book : code no. 3426	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$394.502
The thimser's hot-line solo, 3 year lifetime with free	SafeCard Services, Inc.	839-563
calculator: sode no: 1375	The state of the s	
Personal household inventory : code FH682	SafeCard Services, Inc.	838.564
Lerose Hot-Line solo, 6 months free : (code no. 3480)	SafeCard Services, Inc.	848-832
May Cohen's 6 months free Hot-Line sole : (code no.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	848-833
3468)	The transfer of the same trans	
Two gifts from Sours : a gold soler embossed 1982	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-876
deluxe appointment book and a plastic-laminated 1982	was no nanamana	
DataMinder calendae-just return the enclosed gift		
certificate to reserve yours		
Free Pay only \$2.99 for handling, postage, and reference	SafeCard Services, loc.	1832-877
service. This hardenver 704 page 1982 special edition	Alternative and the West Total St	
Gainness book of world records.		
Gulf world almanae apology postcard (1981 book):	SafeCord Services, Inc	852-878
(code no: W1.304)		
The New special edition 1982 World Almanac and book	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-879
of facts : 80% undeted		
Absolutely free A service to protect you when any of	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-880
your credit cards are lost or stolen. A \$12.00 annual		
value, yours absolutely free for the next six months		
Free from Steinbach Pay only \$2.99 such for postage,	SafeCard Services, inc.	852-881
handling, and Darsminder reminder service.		
An Important amountement to all Gimbels cardbolders-	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-882
Antroducing free A service to protect you if your		
Gimbals card (or any other credit sard you carry) are six		
lost or stolen. A \$12.00 annual value, yours at no cost		
for the next six months.		ikinggangan da
Deposit or cush the enclosed \$1.00 check at your bank.	SufeCard Services, Inc.	8.52-883
Regreat five check	anning and a second	
Get a free credit card calculator, just for surviling in	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-884
Hor-Line on a special 1 year trial.	6. 6.6%	020 002
An Important amountement to all Gimbels cardiolders-	SafeCard Services, like	8.52-885
-almolutely from A service to protoct you when any of		
your credit cards are loss or stolen. A \$12.00 annual		
value, yours absolutely free for the next six months	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-886
Deposit or cash the enclosed \$1.00 check at your bank.	washouse and sendely provi	22.030.2000
<u> 168 e real live càrek</u>		immoonoonii.

Copyright	CWG Party	TX#
Deposit or easis the enclosed \$1.00 check at your bank.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-887
It's a real, live check Free from Gillf Pay only \$2.99 for postage, handling,	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-855
and reference service. The hardcover 1982 apsoint edition Guinness book of world records (a \$10.95 value).		
Taste 3 slices of one of the world's finest testing	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-889
fruitcaken, free An important announcement to all Girnbels cardholders-	SafeCard Services, Inc.	(852-890)
Ashsolutely free A service to protect you when any of your credit eards are lost or stolen. A \$12.00 annual yelus, yours alsolutely free for the next six months		
An Important agnouncement to all cardiolders— introducing free A service to protect you if your Prederick & Nelson card (or any other credit card you earry) are sic test or stojen. A \$12.00 amual value, yours at no cost for the next six months.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$52,891
An important amouncement to all Michigan Bankard eardholders—absolutely free A service to protest you if your Visa, MasterCard, or any of your other credit cards are lost or molon. A \$12.60 annual value, yours absolutely free for the next six months.	SefeCard Services, Inc.	\$52-\$92
Visa, apply now and gar a valuable service free for 6 months	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$32-893
Arco Hot-Line w/emergency airline fickets, \$12, solu : (code no. 3379)	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-894
An important automosement to all Strougs cardibolders— introducing tipe A service to protect you if your Strougs card (or any other credit cards you carry) are lost or stolen. A \$12.00 amual value, yours at no cost for the	SafeCard Survices, Inc.	832-893
next six months.  An important ammuneement to all sardbolders— introducing free A service to protect you if your Visa/MasterCard cards (or any other credit cards you earry) are lost or stolen. A \$12.00 annual value, yours at no cost for the next six months.	SafeCard Pervices, Inc.	8328%
An important amount ement to J.C. Penney credit card customers. Try it free of charge for the next six mostles, then decide. A service to protect you if your new J.C. Penney card or any of your other credit cards are less or stalen. A \$12.00 annual value, yours absolutely free for the next six months.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$52.897
Want instant Strouts credit? It's in your cards.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-898
Do you carry any one or more of the cradit cards shown on these "stamps?" If so, you qualify for free Hot-Line protection.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-899
An Important senouncement to our cardiolders.  Absolutely free Important credit card protection from the Hot-Line Credit Card Buresu of Americs. A \$12.00 annual value, yours at no cost whatsoever for the next six months.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$32-900 
Treposit or each the enclosed \$1.00 check at your bank. It's a real, live shock	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-901
Free gredit card calculator	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-992
Handbook of credit card protection services	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-803

Copyright	CNC Party	788
Free credit card calculator (a \$15.00 value)	SufcCerd Services, Inc.	852-904
From Pay only \$2.99 for postage, handling, and reference	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-965
service. Try Bot-Line at no cost for 30 days and get a calculator	SafeCard Services, inc.	852-936
worth \$12, free Free of charge Return the analysed certificate and		
become eligible for a valuable service.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-907
Landmark Union Trust Hot-Line solo	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-908
I free gifts for our credit card customers.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-969 852-966 852-916 852-912
2 free gifts for Oalf credit card customers.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-910
Yes send me \$1.00. Change of address service : please examine carefully.	SafeCard Services, Inc. BafeCard Services, Inc.	852-911
Change of address service: please examine carefully.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-912
We'll pay you \$1,00 to protect your credit cards free for the next six months.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-913
Free This distinctive 24° X 37° plastic Jamentsed 1982	SafeCard Services, Inc.	832-914
DateMinder calendar, a \$9.95 value		
Your 1982 "mini-file" heusehold organizer is on reserve and resily for shipment.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-915
The New special edition 1982 Guinness book of world	SaleCard Services, Inc.	852-916
reconfi		
2 free gifts for Howlands charge card customers.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-917 853-918 853-919
2 free gifts for Steinhach charge card customers Ruinter National Rank 6 months free acid	SafsCard Services, Inc. SafsCard Services, Inc.	852-918
Rainjer National Bank 6 months free solo	SafeCant Services, Inc.	832-919
The New special edition 1982 World Almanac and book of facts	SefeCard Services, Inc.	832-920
Frotestica plus from Citibank protects all your bank	SafeCard Services, Inc.	857-923
credit cards, department store cards, gas cards, and travel	maintain but the constant	100 V 100 V
varda	•	
An Important announcement to all Lovemen's	SafeCard Services, Inc.	832-822
caciisolders	SafeCard Services, Inc.	832-923
Amounting an additional valuable benefit; you become oligible for the emergency distins ticket service when	anethin anyion, inc	536763
your membership is continued for another year		
Your six months free credit card protection services are now in offect.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-924
Nero is the fruitcake you ordered.	Safe/land Services, Inc.	832-925
Doer list-line customer, enclosed is your free credit eard	SafeCard Services, Inc.	832-926
calcular		
Yours for \$1 plus \$1.95 for postage (plus inx if any) and reminder service.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$52,927
An Important amount conent to all Charming Shoppes	SufcCard Services, Inc.	852-925
cardhasises.		
Handbook of credit card protection services: important notice.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	852-929
An Important amouncement to all cardholisers.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	\$32-939
Deposit or cash the enclosed \$1.00 check as your bank.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	352-931
ira a real, Bye shack		
Орга и Нейн'х гівиде весоція пом.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	857.852
1982 Guinness book of world records	SafeCard Services, Inc.	861-453
Howland Guinness/almanne combo solo (§ \$2.99 with reference service	SafeCard Services, Inc.	380-216
Deposit or cash the enclosed \$1,00 check at your bank. It's a real, live check	SafeCard Services, Inc.	880-217
karana araa araa araa araa araa araa ara	***************************************	

Copyright	CMG Party	3.7%
The New special edition 1982 Guinness book of world	SafeCard Services, Inc.	880-318
rocards.		eeeeee
Sears Guinness & almanac combu solo (code mumber	SafeCard Services, Inc.	914-247
2000V	,	
N H P A member handbook   details on your N H P A	SafeCard Services, Inc.	92(847)
membership services, how they work, and how to use		
thera		
Try Hot-Line w no cost for 30 days and get a gift credit	SafeCard Services, Inc.	926-472
card calculator (worth \$15.00)		
Free A service to project you if your Kaufmann's credit	SafeCard Services, Inc.	920-473
card (or any other credit cards you carry) are lost or		
wolen.		
Aroo customer satisfaction card for calendar	SafeCard Services, Inc.	926-474
Liberty House free appointment book w/Hot-Line, selo	SafeCard Services, Inc.	920-475
Shell V. L.P. renowel laner	SafeCord Services, Inc.	926-476
Shell V. L.P. renowel letter 3 C Pressey CCRS Baugteil	SafeCard Services, Inc.	920-477
Important notice regarding your free calculator.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	320-478
The DateMinder calendar & deluxe appointment book.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	320-479
Two great books worth \$20.90, yours for just \$1.90	SafeCand Services, Inc.	924-281
οφοά.		
Absolutely free This handsoms 71/2°x91/4" deluxs 1982	SafeCard Services, Inc.	924-282
appointment book (A \$9.95 value)		
Get this beautiful globe of the earth free	SafeCard Services, Inc.	924-283
Get this beautiful gisbe of the earth free Appointment book worth \$9.93 free	SafeCard Services, Inc. SafeCard Services, Inc.	324-239
Want additional copies? Return this card.	Suis Card Services, Inc.	97.4-28 92.4-285 92.4-286
The New 1982 personal appointment book.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	924-286
Here is the free fruiteake sampler you ordered.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	924-287
The New 1982 defease appointment beek	SafeCard Services, Inc.	924-287 924-288
Texaco-change of address.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	924-389
Arco Guinness/simenae solo with reference service	SafeCard Services, Inc.	925-295
(code ns. 3446)	and the second of the second o	
May Cohen's for your greater shopping convenience,	SafaCard Services, Inc.	960-877
"put us in your pocket," open a charge account.		
Texase imactive solo	SafeCard Services, Inc.	986-888
Hot-Line V. L.P. member handbook.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	361-718
1 C Penney Guimes world almanac comba billing	SafeCard Services, Inc.	961-719
insert		
Share Hot-Line with a friend	SafeCard Services, Inc.	363-730
Important information	SafeCard Services, Inc.	961-723 961-723
Areo magazine registration form:	SafeCard Services, Inc.	961-722
Credit card protection in force ( respond now to avoid	SafeCard Services, Inc.	361-723
czgracon		
Notice of annual meeting of shareholders to be held	SafeCard Services, Inc.	961-724
April 19, 1982		
Shell hot-line insert with they calculator; code no. 3549.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	963-985
Think of your credit cards as cash. Start protecting them	SafeCard Services, Inc.	988-754
shisolutely free.		
Emergency medical eard protection plan / W. M.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	969-861
Stalcop.		
Lowe's free Osinness/almanac or calculator offer insert	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-009-449
with sales slip		
Shell V. I. P. Hos-Line data mailer : code no. 3692.	SafeCerd Services, Inc. SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-014-323
I C Penney credit card registration service and with free	SafeCard Spryices, Inc.	1-014-346

Соругация	CMG Party	1 388
esiculator		ļ
IC Penney C C R S free key tag solo.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-014-347
Union Hot-Line salo, with free calculator	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-014-348
May Communitive was smill string	SafeCard Services, Inc.	11.012.349
May Company take-one application. Golf calendar/appointment book \$1 check solo, 1983. Gulf buy calendar get 1983 A. B. free solo.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-014-349 1-032-211 1-032-212
First Nove calendae der 1987 A. R. Free sole.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1,035,212
Shell Western Drion Hot-Line V. L. P., solo.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1
Burdines Hot-Line insert with free calculator.	SefeCard Services, Inc.	1-032-212 1-032-214 1-032-217
Kroger Rot-Line take-one application.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	11.837.313
Steinbech 1983 Genn/sbrianac/cat/A B/M-F & T G	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1 1-632-216
insert.	the second of the second second	1. 10.300 000
1 C Penney 4-way product merchandize insert.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1.032.217
Shell 1983 S. way maditional role	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-032-218
Shell V. J. F. Hot-Line sulo.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1.632-219
Shelf Hot-Line V. L.P. had generator insert, 2-panel:	SafeCard Services, Inc	1-032-218 1-032-219 1-032-220
I: C. Pennsy \$3, check up-front, J. C. F/CCRS.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-037-350
Diners Club International-S1.00 check, 8-months free	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-054-440
hor-line insen: (code no. 3733C)		
J C Penney 1983 appointment book renewal : code as: 8	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-070-863
fizio, A257, envelupe, AE 420.		
Pizitz credit card application, bot-line coade no. 3687.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-670-564
Direct N H P A hot-line \$3.00 check sola : code au.	SefeCerd Services, Ins.	1-070-365
3/3/6		
Michigan National Bank but-line (asert : code no. 3562.	SaleCard Services, Inc.	1-070-571
Famous-Surr take one application code no. 3694.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-070-572
Texaco inactive Hot-Line solis.	SafeCard Services, inc.	1-971-862
Burdines hot-line banguil, 3 year/lifetime.	Safe Card Services, Inc.	3-075-538
Texaco Cal/Guin/W.A/MF & TG 4-way broadside sole;	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-077-677
1983.		
Direct tost-line 33 check solo, free N H P A (code	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-077-689
number 3624)		
I C Penney C C K S plassie LD, card solo (code nomber	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-077-699
Chase Munhattan bot line/N H F A with free colculator,	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-077-691
polo combo (code number 3597)		
Burdines Hot-Line card carrier with/free calculator	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-078-057
cods no 3611		1.001.102
We invite you to open a Burdines charga account.	SafeCard Services, Iso. 1983 (code	1-081-175
	no. 3647)	
J.C.Fenney CCRS w/free Quinness Book solo:	SafeCard Services, Inc. SafeCard Services, Inc.	1.604.639
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Mariana in the contract of the	1-685-978
Shell V. J. P. Rot-Line lead generator insert, I panel	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-101-674
Gulf S-way \$1. Check soln, 1983.	SafeCard Services, Inc. SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-101-675
1627 marie marieman Cala and Emplica Son	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-130-633
1923 proxy statement, SafoCard Services, Inc. 1 C Pennsy C C R 8 renewal kit : latter no. L641, return	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1:131-313
envelope, stickers, brechare, registration form no. C233.	Controlling and present \$1900	CONTRACTOR AS
Bank of America bot-line fulfillment solo.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-138-832
Omers Club H-L S1. Check solo : code se. 3726.	SaleCard Services, Inc.	1-146-803
Burdines Hot-Line bangtail : code no. 3776.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-146-803 1-146-804
G Fox Hot-Line bangtail : mide no. 3664.	SafeCant Services, Inc.	1-146-805
Shell 18-1, zale : code na. 3835.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-146-806
Burding: Hat-Line credit card application a code no.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-146-807

Cupyright	CMCParty	3.7.4
3844		**************************************
Diners Club B-L V. I. F. St., Check solo ; code po. 37948.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-146-893
Famous Barr Hot-Line credit card application.	SafeCerd Services, Inc.	1-165-332
Henco hot-line leaflet (code number 39040C)	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-190-546
Landmark long distance telephone service solo (code no.	SafeCandServices, Inc.	1-190-654
39%)		
Mobil hot-line 12 months ther solo (code no. 3933)	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-190-653
Gulf Guinness 1983 resews).	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-196-091
Texaco 1983 calendar renewal.	SufeCard Services, Inc.	1-196-092 3-196-093
Ameco bossine N B P A ST sheek sole.	SalisCard Services, lisc.	
Texaco almanac renewal solo 1983.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-196-094
Direct ranewal, 3-way, cal./A. B./Guinn-Alm/M F/T O, 1983.	SafrCard Services, Inc.	1-196-095
Direct hot-line lead generator solo.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-196-096
N H P A new member kii.	SafeCard Services, inc.	1-196-697 1-196-698
Hat line up from new member kit	SufcCard Services, Inc.	1-198-098
Errger take-one application	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-190-999
Burdines hot-line "fice for all" solicitation letter.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-196-100
May D & F.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-198-102 1-198-867
Gimbels 6 mosshs free insert.	SafaCard Services, Inc.	1-398-867
Firestone \$1. chock insert	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-199-326 1-199-339
1,200-5 1989 306-1110 103811 ) 0000 110. 5525.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-138-338
American Express for mercase amouncement.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-199-398 1-199-722 1-201-137 1-201-138
American Express new member letter / David B. Hill.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-1999722
Lasarus Hot-Line remittance envelope	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-201-137
Burdines Hot-Line datamailer	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-201-138
American Express conversion package : ende no. C227	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-202-236 1-423-341
Shell Hot-line change of address solo.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
Freedom card center family legal guardian \$6/month solo.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-423-342
Family logal guardisu membership crođenijsta packet	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-423-343
Yexson Flot-line \$1. for 6 months security data mailer	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-423-344
Texaco Hot-line \$1, for 6 months occurity data mailer. Lazarus Hot-line \$42,/\$27, mini maties	Safe(Card Services, Inc.	3.423.345
Wells Fargo Bank hor-line new benefits data mailer.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-460-832
Western Auto hot-line free to all · insert & stickers.	SafaCard Services, Inc.	3-305-433
Maas Brothers Hat-Line I B M-styla solu.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-529-639
Maas Brothers Hot-Line 1 B.M -style solo. Choice card bot-line solo : (Code no. 4358)	SafeCard Services, Inc. SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-460-032 1-303-433 1-329-839 1-337-737
Lazarus Family Legal Guardian multi-choice billing solo.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-584-411
Lowe's Legal Guardian brothure : code no. LG-191.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-557-560
Four grest products for 1986 worth \$54.80, yours for that \$2* cash:	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-654-213
Pour groat products for 1986 worth \$54.80, yours for cust \$3 each	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-659-922
Four great products for 1986 worth \$54.80, yours for ust \$2 each : introductory offer.	SufoCaril Services, Inc.	1-640-986
Four great products for 1986 worth \$51.20, yours for lest \$2 superscript* cach	SafoCard Services, Inc.	1-686-877
C Penney ber-line tumbo solo : 4393.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-786-529
Weinstocks V. F. P. card solo : \$40./yr. fee card with 100-line 4614.	SafeCard Services, inc.	1-812-732
Novinc 4014. May Cohena lest-line for \$6.00 billed semianmually : 1.8	SafeCard Services, Inc. 4388	1-818-630

Copyright	CMG Party	***************************************
34 tesort 4739.	Andrew Commission of the Commi	······
Shell law plan \$10/month carroon solo.	SafaCard Services, Inc.	007.700
Shelf law plan : \$1/1 at mo.(\$10/mo.) cartison soln.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-963-800
Sheil law plan (\$1/mo. (\$10.mo.) 4 color solo.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1.963-799 1.963-800 1.963-801
Fro Plus prosessell to josurance havers series \$36.7512.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1.976-218 1.976-216 1.976-217
Pro Plus cross-sell to insurance buyers script \$36,/\$12. Pro Plus change of address script \$36,/\$12.	SafeCard Services, Inc. SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-976-216
Pro Plus new accounts script \$36./\$12.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
Pro Plus free to all follow up script \$36,/\$12.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-976-219
Pro Pius life time to new accounts (with 3 year fall back)	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-976-229
Seriot \$99,706.		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Law Plan script \$72/year.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-976-223
Pro Plus life time upgrade to 3 year members script \$99.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-976-222 1-986-133 2-917-169 2-017-615
Pre slug-life time with 3 year fall back script \$997\$36.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1.980-153
Pro plus tife time with 3 year fall back sories \$997\$36. SafeCard script Choice carf change of address \$36/\$12.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-017-169
Firestone LawPies S1 /Let esonth (\$10.) insert—LG1SS.	SafeCard Services, Inc. SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-017-613
Caibank iswalan \$10/month data mailer LG158.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-618-967
Citibanic lawplan \$1/1st month (\$10.) data mailer	SefeCard Services, Inc.	2-018-908
LG158.		
Citibank lawFlan \$10/month document sels, LG156.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-020-516
Texaco star member card fee card sole : 4919.	E Safe Card Services, Inc.	2-020-971
N.B.F.A cross-soil to Pro Plus members script	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2.022-392
\$48.7815.	Tanacara soumes, as.	gar wax so y as
SafeCard approved script, Chase F T A \$36/\$12	SoleCard Services, loc	2-034-956
SafeCard scrips LawFlan \$10 per month.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-034-957
The Breadway Gold Key Club with hot-line solo : 4955.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-069-022
Texaco star member care preapproved \$20 year data	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-073-799
mailer, 3142.	Contraction and a constraint	W. Williams
Bank of America home protection with child fund	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2118-424
dataMailer 5217.	* ************************************	
Bank of America home proportion sulo.	SaleCard Services, Inc.	2-128-200
J. C. Pennsy hot-line plus sweepstake solo.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-(28-7))
8ears SurgCard 84,99/besso, \$12/1/year, \$27/3 year	Laterania Strategica, Inc.	2320397
datamatler-1193	Consection a new second control	W. W. A. A. C.
Sears free to all SureCard solo (\$192)	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-132-299
Shell 1988 merchandise insert with personalized initials	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-132-809
5283.	Constitution & Constitution of the Constitutio	2.4,52.4.4.
J.C. Penney hor line \$12.00, hor-line plus \$29.00,	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2/134/410
national home projection \$24.00 side : 504B.	Commence in the second value.	2000
Bank of America home protestion kit.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
4 C Brasin hat has simply combined with 4000	SafeCard Services, Inc	
2 C Pénnsy hot-line plus combo price solo5048.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-140-318 2-136-379 2-158-519
Associating fair quality products for 1988.	SafeCard Services, inc	2361331
Generic bank Trave Line insert \$19.95 per year ; no.	management and security asso-	who may know as a
5331. 20.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.0	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-161-352
Sears SureCard membarship Kit.  J.C. Fenney hot-line plus membarship Kit.	SeleCard Services, Inc.	2467797
J.C. resincy not-size pres membership kti. J.C. Penney lawplan \$10/month 4-color sticker suic.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-177-995
LOT66.	remaining to their a truck graph	
Barclaye Bank (CA) Travelline interf : 5348	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-214-264
Shell Tex Wetsh with tax guide sole - 5257.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-236-305
Chibank protection plus check solo : 5119	SaleCard Services, Inc.	2/227/389
May D & F presponsed her-line membercard solo	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-227-970
584).	Secretaria de Caresta Cario	
TC Penney meanproved hot line insert 5367.	SaleCard Services, Inc.	2/227-971

Copyright Traveline membership credestials kit Jordan Marsh (Bos) hot-line scenity data matter : 5182.	CNOPers	TX #
Traveline membership credentials kit.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-282-806
Fordati Marsh (Bos) bot-line scenrity data matter: 5182.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-2894040
TaxWatch membership materials.	SaleCard Services, Inc.	2-282-806 2-289-940 2-289-289
Amoco law pian ultra consumer data insiler : LG212.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-294-210
Commercial feders/traveling no. 39 member falfillmens kit/packet code 307.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-425-776
Pomperoy's/address: verification/data.mailer/ende number \$427.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-436-853
Shell photo sibum/seis : ne. 5386.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	
O'Neil's Credit memo/solo.; no. 5428.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-451-002 2-451-003
Omeric/ravelinsrinewslettsr	SafeCard Services, Isc.	2.45).004
Sante/Blanche/Bae-to-all holiday insert/number 5652.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-494-957
Nationaliania sintrovar sionality institutional 2012. I C Penney Arthur Anderson sux watch w/tak guide solo   60, 3370.	SefeCard Services, Inc.	2-495-078
The Credit Card Registration Service new member welcome letter.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-495-163
Firestone authorization data mader : 68, 3565.	SafaCard Services, Inc.	2.520-847
Credit-line fulfillment bit	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2.533.202 2.533.200 2.533.200 2.578.020 2.578.030 2.578.031 2.605.212 2.611.643
***************************************		1 2 2 2 3 4 6 2 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3
Customer service operational package	SafeCard Services, Inc.	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000
Firestone creditline 4-color solo : no. 3666, \$29/yr. Pirestone creditline kraft solo : no. 3667, \$29/yr. Firestone credit summary data mailer : no. 3684, \$29/yr.	BafeCard Services, Inc. SafeCard Services, Inc.	1-20-78-945 Two consum
Firestone creditime kraft solo; no. 3007, \$25/yt.	Safet we Services, Inc.	1 5-2 (2-626
Fuestone credit summary data matter ; no. 5664, \$29/yr.	SufeCard Services, Inc.	1 2-578-931
Stores credit card currier sols : no. 5899 (\$12/year.	SaleCard Services, Inc.	1.2-605-212
hirdan Marsh (Bos) bot-line really-o-gram solo : 5854.	SefeCard Services, Inc.	12-611-643
Unition V. I. P. condition distribution and the SSO	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-631-644 2-612-338
Phillips 66 executive card, 5959, \$23/year soie.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	13-613-338
Unocai V. I. P. membership kit.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-617-976 2-617-976 2-642-986 2-642-986
Phillips 66 executive card membership kit. The Broadway gold key slub membership kit.	SafeCard Services, Inc. SafeCard Services, Inc.	12-617-916
The Broadway gold key slub membership kis	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-642-665
l'exaco siar member card : memberahip guide.	SafeCard Services, less.	12-642-066
<ol> <li>Byrons pluz card membership kit.</li> </ol>	SafeCanf Services, Inc.	1 2-642-067
Weinstock's V.I.P mombership kii.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-642-068
Proposal for Phillips 66 Company / presented by Steve J. Halmos.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-862-112
Warran'y plus membership kii.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-662-133
Creditline membership kit.	Safet and Services, Inc.	1 2-662-135
Penaco warranty plus Kanter solo : \$19/year	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-662-135 2-662-227 2-662-228
fexaco warramy plus dajumatler : \$29/year	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1 2-682-228
Quarterly report under section 13 or 15(d) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-662-229
Fexaco warranty plus Kanter solo~\$29/year.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-723-406
Quarterly report under Section 13 or 15(d) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 : form 19-Q	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-813-174
ibeli seleci memişesine ku	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-824-738
Credit Coard membership guide	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-824-738 2-830-117
Union Privilege Travel Plus Club membership Iocuments	SafoCard Services, Inc.	2.834.597
Better deal Union Privilege Travel Plus (x9 solo, 6 nonths free : no. 6146.	SafsCard Services, Inc.	2-834-598
Better deal Union Privilege Travel Pino Club datemailer 46, 6142.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-834-599
Better deal Union Privilege Travel Phys Club credit voucher solo ; po. 6138.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-834-600

Соругідія	CMG Party SafeCani Services, Inc.	XX.#
Spiegol plus esrá membership kit	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-834-601
Spirgel plus cani membership sulo-no. 6026, \$15/yeur	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-834-674
Spiezel plus esid memberihip soloau. 6027, \$20/year	SafeCurd Services, Inc.	2-834-675
Form 18-Q quarterly report under Section 13 or 15(d) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-869-201
Shell credition hor-line (combo) authorization data mailer : \$39/year, 6474.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-881-078
Shell crediting/hot-ling (combo) authorization data mailer : \$39/year, 6397.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2:28:-079
Form 10-Q quarterly report under Section 13 or 15(d) of the Separities Exchange Act of 1934.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2.967-873
Creditine/hot-line membership kit	SafeCard Services, Inc.	2-911-580
Creditline personal credit biography of John Q.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3.912.773
onsunta	anistrata da sicalitari	20. 3. 2. 4. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5.
Shell safecheck membership for	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-063-027
Form 10-Q quarterly report under section 13 or 15(d) of	SafeCard Services, Inc.	13-118-236
he Securities Exchange Act of 1934.		
May Company,	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-145-370
C Penney BL assert 6828.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-152-573 3-136-390 3-183-294
Shell select selo—S20/year (6344), 9/13/91 B. Credit Lue credit monitoring service plus	SefeCard Services, Inc. SefeCard Services, Inc.	3-136-590.
CreditLine credit monitoring service plus	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-183-204
OmditLing personal credit biography of John Q Consumer.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-183-205
thell safetheck detamation6 mosths free-\$12/year	SafeCard Services, Inc. (d.b.a.	3-425-357
hareafter : no. 6334	Hos-Line Credit Card Sureau of America)	
Shell zafscheck datamailer	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-43)-183
Shell safecheck datamatist : \$2,00 mitrodisciony offer +	SafeCard Services, Inc., d.b.a., Hot-	13-431-258
(.93 S & H for 3 months, \$12/year thereafter: 6583.	Line Credit Card Bureau of America	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Shell safecheck datsmailer-\$10/year.	SafeCard Services, Inc. (d.b.s. sHot-Line Credit Card Bureau of America)	3-431-230
Mobil creditine w/early warning/3 mos. free-datamatisr 7613:	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Wot- Line Credit Card Bureau of	3,558.751
Nobil coelitiine w/early warning : \$29/yr-datameiler : 7814	America SafeCard Services, Inc. d.h.s. Hot- Line Credit Card Buresu of America	3-358-752
Fexaco free-to-all insert 3 months free chus- ins/preditiine combo (7644.	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hot- Line Chedit Card Burssu of America	3-358-753
Pexago free-to-all fedlow-up datamailer : het-	SafeCard Services, Inc. d.b.s. Hot-	3-358-754
ine/creditline combo \$39 : 7645.	Line Credit Card Bureau of America	
Spiegel sweepstakes 2010 \$200yr fee card	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3.677.373 3.677.373 3.677.373
(exaco morch, super stamp tolo (7625)	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-677-372
3F horizon solo \$75/yr fac card (7635)	SafeCard Services, Inc.	13-677/373
3F Horizon fulfillment kit (packet 34)	SafeCard Services, Inc.	1.3-627-374
Spingel plus fullillment kii (packet 350	SafeCard Services, Inc.	13-677-375
Miran 1995 Annies on the second secon	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-138-223
name regarding your account. Newport News plus eard "call in to win" ewoopstakes	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-213-748

Copyright	CMC Party	1X#
3036-308 9399		
Phillips 66 hot-line "4 pennies a day 2010" job 9042	SafeCard Services, Inc. SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-213-749 4-213-758
Exxon hot-line 'security system' solo-job 9270	SufeCard Services, Inc.	4-215-758
Citibank Protection Plus "\$15 for 15 months" datamaileriob 9114	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-215-782
Phillips 66 exemptive card "test drive" sulo package- job/8949	SafeCard Services, Inc.	3-221-904
Ouick Where's your svaller?	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-221-905
Quick Where's your waller? Mobil Hot-Line Welcome DataMailer : job no. 9999	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-223-980
Amoco hot-line datamailer : job no. 9229	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-222-049
Mobil credition velcome with early warning datamatter:	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-222-056
If your waiter was lost or stolen, which would you rather pay?	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-233-476
A seem were from I am Writish	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-233-474
Hot Line: the convenience and security continue.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-242-667
Hot-Line : don't let your security lapse.	SefeCard Services, Inc.	4-242-868
Spingel plus lifestyle solo : jub 9006	SafeCard Services, inc.	4-247-152
Spieget plus Q&A solis : jab no : 9903	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-247-153
Hot-Line Credit Card Bureau of America : don't let your security lapse.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-248-934
SateCard	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-248-935
Not-Line	SofeCard Services, Inc.	4-248-935 4-248-936 4-248-937
Hot-Line new member.	SafsCard Services, Inc.	4.248.037
Hes-Line like the 13 million Has-Line members you have just lossed.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	4-248-938
Protection Plus (Insocial reports v. II, no. 3, Sept. 1983.	SafeCard Services, Inc.	145-320

3.7

NY1(1898699.3

**RECORDED: 04/15/2010**